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1     Matt Sheeks            M2029        1/171       14:43
2     Mark Mandi             M2029        2/171       14:44
3     John Riak              M2029        3/171       15:04
4     Ian Fraser             M3039        1/276       15:34
5     Joe Darda              M2029        4/171       15:38
6     Tahoma Khalsa          M2029        5/171       15:38
7     Chris Charles          M3039        2/276       15:49
8     Daniel Julian          M2029        6/171       16:08
9     Travis Adams           M3039        3/276       16:21
10    Chris Fendrich         M4049        1/165       16:23
11    Bruce McDowell         M4049        2/165       16:32
12    Rose Wetzel            F2029        1/378       16:39
13    Eric Hogan             M4049        3/165       16:42
14    Ian McMorran           M3039        4/276       16:47
15    Michael Klebeck        M4049        4/165       16:53
16    Willie Richardson      M3039        5/276       17:00
17    Bob Prather            M5059         1/62       17:17
18    Todd Anderson          M3039        6/276       17:23
19    Kyle McCoy             M3039        7/276       17:36
20    Steven Kent            M4049        5/165       17:39
21    Dana Marshall          M4049        6/165       17:56
22    Alexander Kennedy      M2029        7/171       17:57
23    Brandon Byhre          M2029        8/171       17:57
24    Paul Harshman          M4049        7/165       18:07
25    Milah Frownfelter      F3039        1/519       18:10
26    Chris De Vos           M2029        9/171       18:10
27    Benjamin Jackson       M3039        8/276       18:16
28    Shane Mikes            M3039        9/276       18:22
29    Garett Nakamoto        M3039       10/276       18:22
30    Megan Johnston         F2029        2/378       18:23
31    Eileen Long            F2029        3/378       18:34
32    Thierrry Moes          M3039       11/276       18:36
33    Andrea Eiseman         F2029        4/378       18:37
34    Aaron Lamb             M3039       12/276       18:44
35    William Waters         M6069         1/28       18:46
36    Jeremy Rene            M4049        8/165       18:47
37    Micah Smith            M2029       10/171       18:48
38    Alysun Deckert         F4049        1/267       18:49
39    Coulter Leslie         M3039       13/276       18:51
40    Brian Love             M2029       11/171       18:53
41    Candy Landia           F2029        5/378       18:54
42    Audrey Western         F0115         1/50       18:55
43    Arnold Larson          M3039       14/276       18:59
44    Bryan Wienand          M2029       12/171       18:59
45    Andrew Bryant          M2029       13/171       19:00
46    Thomas Koney           M4049        9/165       19:02
47    Clayton Anderson       M2029       14/171       19:04
48    Regina Joyce           F5059        1/111       19:05
49    Natalie Rasmussen      F2029        6/378       19:08
50    Kyle Dinniene          M4049       10/165       19:08
51    Will Beebe             M2029       15/171       19:11
52    Cory Lynch             F2029        7/378       19:12
53    Aaron Scholssman       M0115         1/55       19:15
54    Chris London           M3039       15/276       19:18
55    Chris Jarvis           M4049       11/165       19:20
56    Vincent Warner         M3039       16/276       19:22
57    Darin Loucks           M3039       17/276       19:26
58    Allan Hicks            M3039       18/276       19:27
59    Jon-Erik Jardine       M2029       16/171       19:27
60    Scott Roots            M3039       19/276       19:28
61    Jeremy Burger          M2029       17/171       19:34
62    Carly Vynne            F3039        2/519       19:34
63    Matthew Jakupcak       M3039       20/276       19:36
64    Josiah Cormier         M2029       18/171       19:37
65    Chris Bergstrom        M3039       21/276       19:39
66    Alfred Fung            M2029       19/171       19:40
67    Doug MacLean           M5059         2/62       19:48
68    Jonathan Frazier       M1619         1/12       19:49
69    George Gonzales        M5059         3/62       19:51
70    Cameron Espitia        M2029       20/171       19:53
71    Andy Lin               M3039       22/276       19:55
72    Jennifer Yogi          F3039        3/519       19:57
73    Danny Lau              M4049       12/165       19:58
74    Dustin Leighton        M2029       21/171       20:02
75    Patrick Lavielle       M3039       23/276       20:03
76    Jeff Crose             M3039       24/276       20:04
77    Aaron Wadley           M2029       22/171       20:06
78    Trevor King            M????         1/25       20:09
79    Adam Wille             M3039       25/276       20:09
80    Steve Otis             M4049       13/165       20:10
81    Richard Floisand       M4049       14/165       20:13
82    John Wiegard           M2029       23/171       20:13
83    Michael Reeves         M4049       15/165       20:16
84    Jeff Dirks             M4049       16/165       20:17
85    Rob Moore              M4049       17/165       20:19
86    Nicholas Ladner        M3039       26/276       20:21
87    Jevon Barlas           M3039       27/276       20:23
88    Jonathan Suga          M4049       18/165       20:30
89    Lance Carter           M3039       28/276       20:32
90    Matt Eads              M3039       29/276       20:32
91    Paris Werner           M0115         2/55       20:33
92    Connor Henn            M1619         2/12       20:39
93    Nicholas Koney         M0115         3/55       20:40
94    Erika Daligcon         F3039        4/519       20:43
95    Brian Crawford         M3039       30/276       20:44
96    Michael Timm           M2029       24/171       20:44
97    Glen Slick             M4049       19/165       20:44
98    Jacob Saldana          M2029       25/171       20:44
99    Sara Zriny             F3039        5/519       20:48
100   Alexis Olsho           F3039        6/519       20:49
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101   Ej Van Den Ameele      M4049       20/165       20:52
102   Marc Duvall            M2029       26/171       20:54
103   Kyle Gager             M0115         4/55       20:59
104   Andrew Wiselogle       M3039       31/276       21:00
105   Rick Loan              M????         2/25       21:01
106   Devon Grove            M0115         5/55       21:02
107   Ian Babbitt            M3039       32/276       21:03
108   Theodore Choi          M3039       33/276       21:04
109   Andrew Norman          M2029       27/171       21:06
110   Karen Appel            F2029        8/378       21:09
111   Jeph Loucks            M3039       34/276       21:10
112   Dave Graves            M4049       21/165       21:12
113   Dennis Jacobs          M3039       35/276       21:15
114   Jordan Omatsu          M0115         6/55       21:16
115   Jeff Burton            M2029       28/171       21:16
116   Scott Remillard        M4049       22/165       21:17
117   Tim Bradford           M5059         4/62       21:18
118   Patrick Gray           M5059         5/62       21:19
119   Mike Jackson           M4049       23/165       21:20
120   Kalen Hardwick         M2029       29/171       21:24
121   Vincent Mysliwiec      M3039       36/276       21:25
122   Peter Leon             M3039       37/276       21:28
123   Charles McElearney     M3039       38/276       21:28
124   John Cote              M2029       30/171       21:30
125   Eric Broekhof          M2029       31/171       21:31
126   Erik Sherwood          M3039       39/276       21:32
127   Donald Saunderson      M2029       32/171       21:32
128   Kawika Waiamau-Ariota  M2029       33/171       21:33
129   Keith Andrews          M4049       24/165       21:38
130   Rob Sofie              M2029       34/171       21:38
131   Brian Bennett          M2029       35/171       21:39
132   Elizabeth Wanless      F2029        9/378       21:39
133   David Olsho            M5059         6/62       21:40
134   Lisa Swanson           F3039        7/519       21:42
135   Zeb Burke-Conte        M0115         7/55       21:42
136   Kathleen Trent         F2029       10/378       21:47
137   Jacob Dille            M2029       36/171       21:48
138   Keith Glein            M5059         7/62       21:49
139   Jeff Call              M4049       25/165       21:51
140   David Czaja            M4049       26/165       21:52
141   Lindsey Call           F0115         2/50       21:52
142   Michael Cagle          M4049       27/165       21:53
143   Philip Smith           M4049       28/165       21:56
144   Cj Lebert              M4049       29/165       21:56
145   Mark Klebeck           M4049       30/165       21:57
146   Kirsten King           F????         1/36       21:58
147   Brian Benn             M3039       40/276       21:59
148   Marisa Todd            F2029       11/378       22:00
149   Brandon Bradshaw       M1619         3/12       22:01
150   Mark Megathlin         M4049       31/165       22:01
151   Don Kenney             M3039       41/276       22:03
152   Elliot Billingsly      M2029       37/171       22:03
153   Peter Ricci            M3039       42/276       22:03
154   Katie Rudlang-Choi     F3039        8/519       22:04
155   Colin Jensen           M2029       38/171       22:04
156   Chris Dorr             M4049       32/165       22:05
157   Tim Cossette           M4049       33/165       22:05
158   Mardi Douglass         F3039        9/519       22:05
159   Charles Allen          M2029       39/171       22:06
160   Joseph Quiggle         M2029       40/171       22:07
161   Alicia Novak           F2029       12/378       22:07
162   Kei Mihata             M4049       34/165       22:07
163   Wendy Jones            F5059        2/111       22:10
164   Wes Isbell             M2029       41/171       22:10
165   Ben Goodwin            M2029       42/171       22:11
166   Brenda Cram            F4049        2/267       22:11
167   Kristoffer Jonson      M2029       43/171       22:14
168   Amber Rose             F0115         3/50       22:15
169   Kerry Mrachek          F????         2/36       22:15
170   Bruch Gretsch          M????         3/25       22:19
171   Travis Embrey          F3039       10/519       22:23
172   Todd Kneps                            0/0       22:25
173   Scott Goeke            M3039       43/276       22:26
174   Rhonda Bell            F4049        3/267       22:26
175   Lauren Hansell         F2029       13/378       22:26
176   Avalonne Phillips      F3039       11/519       22:27
177   Morgan Riley           M0115         8/55       22:29
178   Daniels Rubens         M6069         2/28       22:31
179   Jamie Valentine        F2029       14/378       22:31
180   Jessica Kim            F2029       15/378       22:31
181   Philip Dean            M2029       44/171       22:31
182   Kevin Wick             M3039       44/276       22:32
183   Eric Brumfield         M2029       45/171       22:32
184   Patrick Sheehy         M3039       45/276       22:32
185   Christiane Grove       F4049        4/267       22:32
186   Jim Leckband           M4049       35/165       22:34
187   Wendy Graves           F4049        5/267       22:34
188   James Lang             M2029       46/171       22:34
189   Tom Duffy              M4049       36/165       22:36
190   Abe Hyun               M2029       47/171       22:36
191   Tuffer Harris          M3039       46/276       22:37
192   Julie Westcott         F????         3/36       22:38
193   Arjin Combs            M2029       48/171       22:39
194   Cash Is Back           M5059         8/62       22:43
195   Flash Is Back          M4049       37/165       22:43
196   Megan Hamlin           F2029       16/378       22:43
197   Joey Constantine       M0115         9/55       22:45
198   Andrea Barbier         F4049        6/267       22:46
199   John Andersons         M4049       38/165       22:46
200   George Gullufsen       M5059         9/62       22:47
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201   Kimberly Boese         F2029       17/378       22:47
202   Ian Johnson            M2029       49/171       22:48
203   Jade Garrison          F3039       12/519       22:48
204   Mario Tello            M2029       50/171       22:50
205   Joyce Yi-Frazier       F3039       13/519       22:51
206   Mike Bawolak           M5059        10/62       22:52
207   Paul Shuckerow         M3039       47/276       22:52
208   Devon Hezlep           F2029       18/378       22:56
209   Kelly Wynant           M5059        11/62       22:56
210   Matthew Lang           M2029       51/171       22:56
211   Sydney Schumacher      F????         4/36       22:57
212   Michelle Hammons       F3039       14/519       22:57
213   Andrew Sergent         M3039       48/276       22:58
214   Jessie Louise Kaarbo   F3039       15/519       23:00
215   Matt Decuir            M2029       52/171       23:02
216   Jeffery Stone          M4049       39/165       23:04
217   Shelley Koehn          F1619         1/18       23:05
218   Klinton Gager          M3039       49/276       23:06
219   Ava Izdepski           F1619         2/18       23:08
220   Chris Knapp            M5059        12/62       23:08
221   Casey Clarke           F0115         4/50       23:09
222   Jordan Lee             M2029       53/171       23:09
223   Rebecca Martin         F2029       19/378       23:10
224   Kelvin Battle          M4049       40/165       23:10
225   Kieran Snyder          F3039       16/519       23:11
226   Zach Musgrave          M2029       54/171       23:11
227   Eric Zobel             M0115        10/55       23:11
228   Caitlin Norton         F3039       17/519       23:12
229   Lawrence MacDonald     M4049       41/165       23:13
230   Nate Torpey            M3039       50/276       23:13
231   Valerie Ritchie        F5059        3/111       23:14
232   Ryan Fahey             M2029       55/171       23:14
233   Brian Kirkness         M3039       51/276       23:16
234   Rachel Apostolos       F3039       18/519       23:16
235   Stuart Hezlep          M1619         4/12       23:18
236   Jayden Petro           M0115        11/55       23:18
237   Shauna Shimono         F3039       19/519       23:18
238   Unknown Runner                        0/0       23:21
239   Jeff Swearingen        M3039       52/276       23:22
240   Jason Goldner          M3039       53/276       23:23
241   Jamee Ashburn          F3039       20/519       23:23
242   Deborah Reber          F4049        7/267       23:24
243   Laurie Roberts         F4049        8/267       23:24
244   Sabrina Levine         F3039       21/519       23:24
245   Anna Minzel            F2029       20/378       23:25
246   Heidi Barabe           F2029       21/378       23:25
247   Brock Oneal            M0115        12/55       23:28
248   Dan Hedges             M5059        13/62       23:29
249   Kim Martin             F2029       22/378       23:30
250   Andrew Crites          M2029       56/171       23:30
251   Jacques Venida         M2029       57/171       23:31
252   Justin Tran            M2029       58/171       23:31
253   Melinda Alletturo      F5059        4/111       23:32
254   Stefanie Magnuson      F4049        9/267       23:33
255   Melissa Lacaille       F????         5/36       23:33
256   Victor Cerda           M3039       54/276       23:33
257   Brian Jones            M2029       59/171       23:37
258   Nick Sheep             M????         4/25       23:37
259   Liza Rickey            F3039       22/519       23:38
260   Adam White             M2029       60/171       23:38
261   Scott Twaddle          M2029       61/171       23:39
262   Jackson Holtz          M4049       42/165       23:39
263   Neal Oneal             M4049       43/165       23:39
264   Uwe Priesett           F????         6/36       23:39
265   Joanna Mitzel          F2029       23/378       23:40
266   Ciara Rink             F1619         3/18       23:40
267   Sarah Hillebrand       F2029       24/378       23:40
268   Lauren Wilson          F2029       25/378       23:40
269   Chris Beall            M3039       55/276       23:41
270   Elizabeth Koehler      F3039       23/519       23:46
271   Monica Belinc          F4049       10/267       23:47
272   David Jones            M5059        14/62       23:48
273   Felicia Birch          F3039       24/519       23:48
274   Tad Seder              M5059        15/62       23:49
275   Ben Neuwirth           M2029       62/171       23:49
276   Andrew Sergent         M3039       56/276       23:52
277   Wade Wessels           M5059        16/62       23:52
278   Maggie Tonkin          F2029       26/378       23:54
279   Leslie Falch           F3039       25/519       23:54
280   Vijay Rangasamy        M3039       57/276       23:55
281   Ashley Lawrence        F2029       27/378       23:56
282   Oliver McMillon        M3039       58/276       23:56
283   Jonathan Scott         M3039       59/276       23:57
284   Mark Toland            M4049       44/165       23:58
285   Nancy Linscott         F3039       26/519       23:58
286   Marcus Rismiller       M3039       60/276       24:00
287   Steven Stankovich      M2029       63/171       24:00
288   Julie Small            F3039       27/519       24:00
289   Sara Hammes            F3039       28/519       24:01
290   Daniel Rose            M4049       45/165       24:01
291   Guillermo Martinez     M4049       46/165       24:01
292   Julia Rauch            F2029       28/378       24:03
293   Michael Rennock        M3039       61/276       24:03
294   John Heale             F4049       11/267       24:03
295   Joe Womac              M3039       62/276       24:07
296   Ian Powell             M2029       64/171       24:07
297   Shane Cass             M3039       63/276       24:09
298   Nick Room              M3039       64/276       24:09
299   Timothy Joslin Sr      M6069         3/28       24:09
300   Ben Woyvodich          M2029       65/171       24:10
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301   Mark Anderson          M3039       65/276       24:10
302   Hugh Saffel            M5059        17/62       24:10
303   Zosimo Ramos           M2029       66/171       24:10
304   Lynne Werner           F5059        5/111       24:11
305   Beth Baker             F3039       29/519       24:11
306   Jason Sayres           M3039       66/276       24:11
307   Philip Alave           M3039       67/276       24:12
308   David Leblanc          M3039       68/276       24:13
309   Ben Ringold            M3039       69/276       24:15
310   Cisco Torres           M3039       70/276       24:16
311   Matthew Collins        M4049       47/165       24:16
312   Laura Rose Snyder      F2029       29/378       24:17
313   Chris Youngs           M3039       71/276       24:19
314   Daniel Rossi           M3039       72/276       24:20
315   Sabina Havkins         F5059        6/111       24:20
316   Bill Cox               M3039       73/276       24:21
317   John Vert              M4049       48/165       24:22
318   Latisha Rossi          F3039       30/519       24:22
319   Jorge Cabanillas       M3039       74/276       24:22
320   Jean Wiegand           F5059        7/111       24:22
321   Susan Fung             F2029       30/378       24:22
322   Martha Chan            F2029       31/378       24:23
323   David Lao              M2029       67/171       24:24
324   Catherine Loyd         F2029       32/378       24:24
325   Kekoa Loschky          M0115        13/55       24:25
326   Cory Haik              M????         5/25       24:25
327   Noah Edwards           M2029       68/171       24:27
328   Kurt Beers             M4049       49/165       24:29
329   Alicia Brillantes      F2029       33/378       24:30
330   Andrew Marr            M2029       69/171       24:31
331   Wendy Donier           F0115         5/50       24:31
332   Keith Banks            M5059        18/62       24:33
333   Unknown Runner                        0/0       24:33
334   Brant Westmark         M3039       75/276       24:33
335   Bindi Milham           F3039       31/519       24:34
336   John Hellman           M5059        19/62       24:34
337   Courtney Maden         F2029       34/378       24:34
338   Samuel Hallman         M????         6/25       24:34
339   Unknown Runner                        0/0       24:34
340   Kenneth Daugherty      M2029       70/171       24:35
341   Matt Lin               M2029       71/171       24:37
342   Alexandra Nelson       F2029       35/378       24:40
343   Reade Cook             M3039       76/276       24:40
344   Joe Tegeder            M3039       77/276       24:40
345   Ed Werner              M4049       50/165       24:41
346   Kari Annand            F3039       32/519       24:41
347   Gretchen Tapp          F4049       12/267       24:43
348   Matt Schwisow          M3039       78/276       24:43
349   Kyla Lopez             F2029       36/378       24:43
350   Linda Clarke           F4049       13/267       24:44
351   Karen Lovick           F5059        8/111       24:44
352   Jasmine Hatch          F2029       37/378       24:45
353   Christopher Jones      M3039       79/276       24:45
354   Andy Rebio             M3039       80/276       24:46
355   Chad Fahringer         M3039       81/276       24:46
356   Stephanie Kitamura     F3039       33/519       24:47
357   Tracy Bos              F3039       34/519       24:47
358   Justin Bross           M3039       82/276       24:48
359   Aaron Yoon             M2029       72/171       24:48
360   Andy Trees             M4049       51/165       24:48
361   Eric Munns             M2029       73/171       24:49
362   Matthew Luebbers       M0115        14/55       24:50
363   Jordan Howell          M????         7/25       24:50
364   Will Hezlep            M2029       74/171       24:51
365   Linda Gallego          F3039       35/519       24:52
366   Jim Grant              M5059        20/62       24:55
367   Chaeli Ayers           F2029       38/378       24:56
368   Morgan Wierleski       M1619         5/12       24:57
369   Ann Bell               F3039       36/519       24:58
370   David Wiegand          M4049       52/165       24:58
371   Chris MacDonald        M4049       53/165       24:58
372   Glen Caballero         M3039       83/276       24:59
373   Sherah Busch           F3039       37/519       25:00
374   Jeff Michelson         M2029       75/171       25:00
375   Aj Roberts             M2029       76/171       25:01
376   Anne Redfera           F2029       39/378       25:01
377   Michelle Quinton       F4049       14/267       25:04
378   Glenn Smith            M4049       54/165       25:04
379   Derek Murman           M3039       84/276       25:05
380   Elizabeth Woodcock     F3039       38/519       25:06
381   Joel Merriman          M3039       85/276       25:06
382   Denara Vetkos          F2029       40/378       25:08
383   Kerry Beckman          F2029       41/378       25:09
384   Matt Millar            M????         8/25       25:10
385   Martin Taylor          M4049       55/165       25:10
386   Brian Jackson          M3039       86/276       25:10
387   Heidi Maltsberger      F2029       42/378       25:10
388   Sharon Smith           F4049       15/267       25:10
389   Chantil Palmer         F2029       43/378       25:11
390   Leigh Sellari          F3039       39/519       25:11
391   Theresa Okell          F4049       16/267       25:12
392   John Rodriguez         M3039       87/276       25:14
393   Steve Wagner           M5059        21/62       25:15
394   Michelle Morrow        F2029       44/378       25:16
395   Tracy Nagai            F2029       45/378       25:18
396   Jennifer Davis         F5059        9/111       25:20
397   Denise Lacaille        F????         7/36       25:20
398   Erica Sergent          F3039       40/519       25:21
399   Kathleen Kramer        F3039       41/519       25:22
400   Jessie Waiamau-Ariota  F2029       46/378       25:22
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401   Ward W. Vuillemot      M3039       88/276       25:22
402   Diandra Uttech         F3039       42/519       25:23
403   Michelle Cartmel       M3039       89/276       25:24
404   Jonee Winnick          F2029       47/378       25:24
405   Wayne Whipple          M2029       77/171       25:24
406   Bruce Henry            M3039       90/276       25:25
407   Emily Supernavage      F2029       48/378       25:25
408   Sharon Hendricks       F4049       17/267       25:25
409   Madeline Levesque      F2029       49/378       25:25
410   Nate Daligcon          M3039       91/276       25:26
411   Angela Lashley         F3039       43/519       25:26
412   Karlee Ausk            F3039       44/519       25:26
413   Rebecca Harkavy        F3039       45/519       25:27
414   Jessica Swainbank-Cumm F2029       50/378       25:27
415   Scottland Jacobson     M4049       56/165       25:29
416   Angela Downing         F4049       18/267       25:29
417   Timothy Deas           M2029       78/171       25:30
418   Jim Apostolos          M4049       57/165       25:31
419   Mark Kelly             M4049       58/165       25:31
420   Joel Heller            M????         9/25       25:31
421   Nathan Scott           M2029       79/171       25:33
422   Kurt Wisecup           M3039       92/276       25:35
423   Matthew Glidden        M3039       93/276       25:36
424   Alex Howell            M0115        15/55       25:36
425   Bonnie Wilson          F3039       46/519       25:36
426   Matt Hustin            M4049       59/165       25:37
427   Shelby Lanting         F2029       51/378       25:37
428   Jason Lockhart         M2029       80/171       25:37
429   Sam Huston             M0115        16/55       25:37
430   Marie Kiekhaefer       F2029       52/378       25:37
431   Aubrie Millington      F2029       53/378       25:38
432   Stacy Martin           F2029       54/378       25:38
433   Meghan Desmul          F2029       55/378       25:38
434   Leslie Jaynes          F2029       56/378       25:39
435   Jennifer Babcock       F4049       19/267       25:39
436   Bruce Franz            M5059        22/62       25:39
437   Chris Czajka           M3039       94/276       25:40
438   Drew Beaty             M3039       95/276       25:41
439   Eileen Long            F2029       57/378       25:41
440   Carrie Collins         F3039       47/519       25:42
441   Samantha Taylor        F2029       58/378       25:43
442   Blythe Keller          F2029       59/378       25:43
443   Suneet Bath            M3039       96/276       25:44
444   Duane Williams         M4049       60/165       25:44
445   Robert MacChi          M6069         4/28       25:45
446   Anne Slater            F3039       48/519       25:45
447   Erin Stavrides         M2029       81/171       25:45
448   Unknown Runner                        0/0       25:45
449   Andrew Benton          M2029       82/171       25:45
450   Seth Varty             M2029       83/171       25:45
451   Alister Fairley        M3039       97/276       25:46
452   Michelle Primley Bento F2029       60/378       25:46
453   Tim Wiseman            M2029       84/171       25:48
454   Austin Ball            M0115        17/55       25:48
455   Rachel Engel           F3039       49/519       25:49
456   Meighan Doherty        F3039       50/519       25:50
457   Ninder Gill            F3039       51/519       25:51
458   Lisa Drechsler         F4049       20/267       25:51
459   Matt Kubej             M2029       85/171       25:53
460   Amy Gardner            F3039       52/519       25:53
461   Gina Rivisto           F2029       61/378       25:55
462   Dan Wagner             M5059        23/62       25:55
463   Laura Truxal           F2029       62/378       25:56
464   Tim Ball               M4049       61/165       25:56
465   Tyler Headley          M0115        18/55       25:56
466   Mary Swift             F2029       63/378       25:56
467   Jennifer Barnes        F4049       21/267       25:56
468   Michelle Ball          F4049       22/267       25:56
469   Kyla Leon              F3039       53/519       25:57
470   Unknown Runner                        0/0       25:58
471   Ron Schumacher         M5059        24/62       25:59
472   Jamie Clarke           M0115        19/55       26:00
473   Tina Ying              F3039       54/519       26:00
474   Yury Boguarchov        F2029       64/378       26:00
475   Jody Haines            F2029       65/378       26:03
476   Dana Wilke             M6069         5/28       26:03
477   Ines Muegler           F3039       55/519       26:03
478   Jorg Helmschrot        M4049       62/165       26:04
479   Mark Goris             M3039       98/276       26:04
480   Lisa Neuman            F3039       56/519       26:05
481   Steve Manghi           M3039       99/276       26:07
482   Chris McClurken        M4049       63/165       26:07
483   Nancy Tenney           F4049       23/267       26:07
484   David Blunt            M3039      100/276       26:07
485   David Litzler          M3039      101/276       26:08
486   Jason Lang             M3039      102/276       26:09
487   Tess Chapman           F3039       57/519       26:11
488   Ron Smulski            M6069         6/28       26:11
489   Nancy Snyder           F3039       58/519       26:12
490   William Hays           M5059        25/62       26:14
491   Ryan Anke              M2029       86/171       26:15
492   Matt Hever             M2029       87/171       26:15
493   Sarah Wang             F2029       66/378       26:16
494   Kevin Gustafson        M3039      103/276       26:17
495   Michelle Dubois        F????         8/36       26:17
496   Shari Wright           F4049       24/267       26:18
497   Kelly Clark            F2029       67/378       26:18
498   Sean Treglown          M3039      104/276       26:18
499   Angela Fisk            F2029       68/378       26:18
500   Kelly Savoy            F3039       59/519       26:18
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501   Carina Trimm           F3039       60/519       26:18
502   Elizabeth Hawley       F3039       61/519       26:18
503   Andrew Reed            M0115        20/55       26:19
504   Derek Jensen           M3039      105/276       26:19
505   James Tinker           M3039      106/276       26:19
506   Joshua Anderson        M2029       88/171       26:20
507   Katie Emmons           F0115         6/50       26:20
508   Danielle Mitchell      F3039       62/519       26:20
509   Patrick Solari         M3039      107/276       26:20
510   Matt Emmons            M4049       64/165       26:20
511   Brian Smith            M5059        26/62       26:20
512   Kristin Fox            F2029       69/378       26:21
513   Luke Lavine            M0115        21/55       26:24
514   Elisabeth Rumpelsleerg F4049       25/267       26:24
515   Gretchen Herbison      F3039       63/519       26:25
516   Stacey Ravetta         F3039       64/519       26:25
517   Jared Singer           M2029       89/171       26:25
518   Robin Datta            M4049       65/165       26:25
519   Amy Masterson          F3039       65/519       26:26
520   Beckie Freed           F3039       66/519       26:26
521   Natalie Room           F3039       67/519       26:26
522   Erin Cass              F3039       68/519       26:26
523   Tim Kimmel             M4049       66/165       26:28
524   Doug Diekema           M5059        27/62       26:29
525   Nathan Diekema         M0115        22/55       26:29
526   Alyssa Meyer           F2029       70/378       26:29
527   Anne Thomas            F4049       26/267       26:29
528   Carissa Orton          F2029       71/378       26:30
529   Craig Abbott           M4049       67/165       26:31
530   Carin Walton           F3039       69/519       26:31
531   Erica Gomez            F2029       72/378       26:31
532   Anne Taylor            F3039       70/519       26:33
533   Nathan Haines          M2029       90/171       26:35
534   Harold Tellevik        M6069         7/28       26:36
535   Steven Klee            M2029       91/171       26:38
536   Patricia Carroll       F2029       73/378       26:39
537   John Barr              M3039      108/276       26:39
538   Christine Taylor       F2029       74/378       26:39
539   Janette Becker         F3039       71/519       26:40
540   Kari Oversvee-Choi     F????         9/36       26:40
541   Chad Abernathy         M3039      109/276       26:40
542   David Dorrian          M3039      110/276       26:40
543   Katherine Edstrom      F2029       75/378       26:41
544   Christopher Hodges     M2029       92/171       26:41
545   Anne Marasa            F5059       10/111       26:41
546   Laura Corbett          F4049       27/267       26:42
547   Jasmine Wilson         F2029       76/378       26:42
548   Marci Pence            F4049       28/267       26:42
549   Rene Dufour            M6069         8/28       26:43
550   Kyle Aitken            M0115        23/55       26:44
551   Stephanie Fiskum       F2029       77/378       26:44
552   Jamiss Balch           M4049       68/165       26:45
553   Leah Worton            F2029       78/378       26:46
554   Lindsey McKay          F2029       79/378       26:46
555   Matt Ilon              M2029       93/171       26:46
556   Ken Aitken             M4049       69/165       26:46
557   Gerard Harrison                       0/0       26:47
558   Aaron Lanting          M2029       94/171       26:47
559   Lois Boyer             F4049       29/267       26:47
560   Josh Michaels          M2029       95/171       26:50
561   Stephen Garcila        M4049       70/165       26:50
562   Unknown Runner                        0/0       26:50
563   Andrew Mullenix        M3039      111/276       26:52
564   Emily Sproule          F2029       80/378       26:52
565   Nelson Tate            M0115        24/55       26:54
566   Lori Frazier           F5059       11/111       26:54
567   Tom Grandey            M3039      112/276       26:57
568   Stephen Springer       M4049       71/165       26:58
569   Pete Casseday          M70UP          1/7       26:58
570   Michael Westgate       M3039      113/276       27:00
571   James Smith            M4049       72/165       27:00
572   Lynna Egan             F3039       72/519       27:01
573   Jodi Greyeyes          F4049       30/267       27:02
574   Charles Vision         M3039      114/276       27:02
575   Tim Griffith           F5059       12/111       27:02
576   Evan Davis             M3039      115/276       27:02
577   Ted Coulson            M6069         9/28       27:03
578   Jessica Griffin        F2029       81/378       27:03
579   Mary Serna             F2029       82/378       27:03
580   Blake Frantz           M3039      116/276       27:03
581   Jeanne Coulson         F5059       13/111       27:03
582   Sean Duffett           M3039      117/276       27:04
583   John Borland           M3039      118/276       27:04
584   Carol Edwards          F4049       31/267       27:05
585   David Eastman          M3039      119/276       27:05
586   Katie Clifford         F2029       83/378       27:06
587   Marlene Pacific        F5059       14/111       27:06
588   Tiffany Gustafson      F2029       84/378       27:06
589   Elizabeth Megathlin    F4049       32/267       27:06
590   Luke Cummings          M2029       96/171       27:07
591   Linya Gougeon          F4049       33/267       27:07
592   Arthur Tulee           M4049       73/165       27:07
593   Mickey Schiller        F3039       73/519       27:07
594   Clea Hixon             F3039       74/519       27:07
595   Zoe Song               F3039       75/519       27:08
596   Chelsea Bricd          F2029       85/378       27:08
597   Nathan Schroeder       M3039      120/276       27:08
598   Erik Ryan              M3039      121/276       27:09
599   Elin Waldman           F2029       86/378       27:09
600   Janae Ryan             F3039       76/519       27:09
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601   Bryan Krislock         M2029       97/171       27:09
602   Emma Gougeon           F0115         7/50       27:09
603   Gary Sippel            M6069        10/28       27:09
604   Meghann Kern           F3039       77/519       27:09
605   Kris Hanson            F????        10/36       27:09
606   Jamie Newbold          F3039       78/519       27:09
607   Rick Thompson          M4049       74/165       27:09
608   Josh Martin            M2029       98/171       27:11
609   Thomas Dideriksen      M2029       99/171       27:12
610   Edik Blais             M2029      100/171       27:12
611   Rica MacKert           F2029       87/378       27:12
612   Jeremy Rodgers         M3039      122/276       27:13
613   Susan Swan             F3039       79/519       27:13
614   Katrine Knudsen        F2029       88/378       27:14
615   John Bartol            M4049       75/165       27:14
616   Vinjo Chow             F3039       80/519       27:14
617   Mairead Roden          F2029       89/378       27:15
618   Rafael Lamarca         M5059        28/62       27:15
619   Jodie Barnett          F2029       90/378       27:17
620   Brian Young            M2029      101/171       27:17
621   Sarah Hill             F3039       81/519       27:17
622   Heather Mullin         F3039       82/519       27:17
623   Gianna Hughes          F4049       34/267       27:18
624   Cash Is Back           M5059        29/62       27:18
625   Calsee Robb            F2029       91/378       27:19
626   Peter Marsh            M2029      102/171       27:19
627   Lenh Nelon             F3039       83/519       27:19
628   Phil Prahst            M3039      123/276       27:19
629   Brett Toy              M2029      103/171       27:20
630   Zach Hill              M2029      104/171       27:21
631   Simmi Bath-Hydzik      F3039       84/519       27:21
632   Andrea Fair            F3039       85/519       27:21
633   Carl Binder            M4049       76/165       27:21
634   Bob Arima              M4049       77/165       27:21
635   Breanna Binder         F2029       92/378       27:21
636   Melissa Arima          F0115         8/50       27:22
637   Sean Blechschmidt      M4049       78/165       27:22
638   Kimberly Lawrence      F2029       93/378       27:22
639   Colin Johanson         M2029      105/171       27:22
640   Amanda Tijerina        F2029       94/378       27:22
641   Chad MacDonald         M3039      124/276       27:23
642   Jason Bubolz           M3039      125/276       27:23
643   Adam Conilogue         M2029      106/171       27:24
644   Daniel Morgan          M2029      107/171       27:24
645   Connor Holtzclaw       M0115        25/55       27:26
646   Brian Holtzclaw        M4049       79/165       27:26
647   Kevin Chawrun          M3039      126/276       27:27
648   Julia Funderburk       F3039       86/519       27:27
649   Dana Conilogue         F2029       95/378       27:27
650   Katie Diekema          F0115         9/50       27:27
651   Karen Munger           F4049       35/267       27:28
652   David Munger           M????        10/25       27:28
653   Peter Stankovich       M4049       80/165       27:28
654   Reynold Priebe         M70UP          2/7       27:29
655   Ron Lamarca            M3039      127/276       27:30
656   Nichole Cilley         F3039       87/519       27:30
657   Roxanne Kidd           F3039       88/519       27:31
658   Debbie Cox             F3039       89/519       27:31
659   Todd Duncan            M4049       81/165       27:31
660   Don Godfrey            M4049       82/165       27:32
661   Jason Benjamin         M3039      128/276       27:32
662   Kerry Huss             F3039       90/519       27:33
663   Tyrell Hedlund         M3039      129/276       27:35
664   Catherine Yule         F4049       36/267       27:36
665   Jason Johnson          M3039      130/276       27:36
666   Frank Kim              M3039      131/276       27:38
667   Jacob Burfoot          M2029      108/171       27:38
668   Janet Saunderson       F5059       15/111       27:38
669   Brandie McDowell       F2029       96/378       27:38
670   Veeda Dorri            F2029       97/378       27:39
671   Brendan Riley          M0115        26/55       27:39
672   Roger Holcombe         M3039      132/276       27:39
673   Samantha Ralls         F3039       91/519       27:40
674   Leah Willert           F3039       92/519       27:42
675   Allie Lee              F3039       93/519       27:42
676   Crystal Loya           F2029       98/378       27:42
677   Robyn Coleman          M4049       83/165       27:42
678   David Shearer          M3039      133/276       27:42
679   Molly Shearer          F3039       94/519       27:42
680   Dana Mulligan          F4049       37/267       27:43
681   Susan Jensen           F3039       95/519       27:43
682   Brandi Haker           F3039       96/519       27:44
683   Erin Stoy              F3039       97/519       27:45
684   Debbie Eraker          F2029       99/378       27:46
685   Alison Aylesworth      F3039       98/519       27:46
686   Jessica Lavoie         F3039       99/519       27:46
687   Amy Jones              F3039      100/519       27:46
688   Simon Zachary          M2029      109/171       27:46
689   Karina Newell          F3039      101/519       27:47
690   Michaeleen Neher       F5059       16/111       27:47
691   Shauna Sinclair        F3039      102/519       27:47
692   Catherine Oehler       F4049       38/267       27:48
693   Andrew Putnam          M3039      134/276       27:49
694   Mike Bornstedt         M????        11/25       27:51
695   Jordan Oakes           F0115        10/50       27:52
696   Glenn Elliott          M4049       84/165       27:53
697   Donald Fahnestock      M4049       85/165       27:53
698   Liz Ahearn             F3039      103/519       27:53
699   Elizabeth Snodgrass    F3039      104/519       27:56
700   Eric Michgelson        M3039      135/276       27:56
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701   Mari Ann James         F3039      105/519       27:56
702   Marlene Weiss          F2029      100/378       27:56
703   Moriah Wingard         F1619         4/18       27:56
704   Julie Fry              F3039      106/519       27:57
705   Heather Sambrook       F2029      101/378       27:57
706   David Glass            M3039      136/276       27:57
707   Dianah Damron          F3039      107/519       27:57
708   Travis Javorsky        M2029      110/171       27:58
709   Josalyn Bruce          F2029      102/378       27:58
710   Maggie Santolla        F3039      108/519       27:59
711   Tracey Melville        F3039      109/519       27:59
712   Barbara Cosgriff       F????        11/36       27:59
713   Edgar Sioson           M3039      137/276       28:00
714   Julie Wellman          F4049       39/267       28:00
715   Unknown Runner                        0/0       28:01
716   Candice Springstead    F4049       40/267       28:02
717   Deb Nielsen            F3039      110/519       28:02
718   Lee Burns              M????        12/25       28:02
719   Ellie Baxter           F0115        11/50       28:03
720   Julia Anderson         F2029      103/378       28:03
721   David Livesay          M3039      138/276       28:04
722   Strohm Armstrong       M4049       86/165       28:04
723   Charley Lowery         M2029      111/171       28:04
724   Emily Southwick        F3039      111/519       28:04
725   Brian Russell          M3039      139/276       28:04
726   Antje Russell          F3039      112/519       28:05
727   Jared Hartley          M2029      112/171       28:05
728   Eliza Schillhammer     F2029      104/378       28:06
729   Tim Henn               M4049       87/165       28:06
730   Annie Angelo           F3039      113/519       28:06
731   Sara Hartley           F2029      105/378       28:06
732   Becky Baxter           F4049       41/267       28:06
733   Jennifer Towner        F4049       42/267       28:06
734   Gina Reed              F3039      114/519       28:07
735   Robert Headley         M4049       88/165       28:08
736   Melissa Brown          F2029      106/378       28:09
737   Cari Morin             F3039      115/519       28:09
738   Ken Stuhr              M5059        30/62       28:10
739   Kelly Clapp            F4049       43/267       28:10
740   Melissa Herbert        F2029      107/378       28:10
741   Susan Dorr             F4049       44/267       28:11
742   Ana-Megan Babin        F2029      108/378       28:11
743   Terri Culver           F5059       17/111       28:13
744   Austin Tapp            M0115        27/55       28:14
745   Victoria Vassall       F2029      109/378       28:14
746   Anne Nielsen           F3039      116/519       28:14
747   Cara Holloway          F3039      117/519       28:14
748   Hannah McHugh          F2029      110/378       28:14
749   Angeline Madrid        F4049       45/267       28:14
750   Hilary Richmond        F3039      118/519       28:14
751   Sunil Saluja           M4049       89/165       28:14
752   Anna Mikkelborg        F0115        12/50       28:15
753   Phillip Lee            M2029      113/171       28:15
754   Joshua Dubey           M4049       90/165       28:15
755   Sean House             M3039      140/276       28:15
756   Carrie Mikkelborg      F4049       46/267       28:16
757   Rachel Hollowell       F2029      111/378       28:16
758   Robin MacDonald        F3039      119/519       28:16
759   Jenna Zarzycki         F2029      112/378       28:17
760   Jeremy Fan             M3039      141/276       28:18
761   Keenan Layton          M1619         6/12       28:18
762   Allison Gross          F3039      120/519       28:19
763   Heidi Lindfors         F2029      113/378       28:20
764   Betty Ginder           F3039      121/519       28:20
765   Philippe Bishop        M3039      142/276       28:20
766   Liza Foulon            F2029      114/378       28:21
767   Shannon Wing           F2029      115/378       28:22
768   Stephen Hyland         M4049       91/165       28:23
769   David Levin            M3039      143/276       28:23
770   Craig McKenney         M3039      144/276       28:24
771   Alexandra Chrasa       F2029      116/378       28:24
772   Jan Thompson           F6069         1/30       28:24
773   Amber Paschal          F2029      117/378       28:26
774   Charlie Hanflik        M2029      114/171       28:27
775   Veronica  Nguyen       F2029      118/378       28:27
776   Teiona Yoko            F2029      119/378       28:27
777   Holly Hency            F2029      120/378       28:27
778   Joe Belinc             M4049       92/165       28:28
779   Jessica Cormier        F3039      122/519       28:28
780   Shannon Degnan         F3039      123/519       28:28
781   Cheryl Schaults        F2029      121/378       28:29
782   Jon Nagel              M4049       93/165       28:29
783   Chris Galbreath        M4049       94/165       28:29
784   Benjamin Canfield      M2029      115/171       28:29
785   Shawn Dillon           M4049       95/165       28:29
786   Caroline Bulmer        F3039      124/519       28:30
787   Tobin Maheras          M3039      145/276       28:30
788   Norella Chamie         F2029      122/378       28:30
789   Susan Diekema          F4049       47/267       28:30
790   Michael Clarke         M????        13/25       28:30
791   Mike Grimm             M4049       96/165       28:31
792   Brianna Donegan        F2029      123/378       28:32
793   Erin Forsythe          F2029      124/378       28:33
794   MacKenzie Ferrante     F2029      125/378       28:33
795   Kari Koos              F2029      126/378       28:33
796   Teresa Jaworski        F4049       48/267       28:33
797   Kristy Mattson         F4049       49/267       28:33
798   Hannah Moore           F1619         5/18       28:33
799   Dave Madden            M3039      146/276       28:34
800   Keith Lagerstrom       M3039      147/276       28:34
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801   Brandon Curtis         M2029      116/171       28:35
802   Kasha Rybczyk          F2029      127/378       28:35
803   Paul Estrada           M4049       97/165       28:35
804   Dean H Saxe            M3039      148/276       28:35
805   Mike Fancher           M5059        31/62       28:35
806   Jessica Bienvenue      F3039      125/519       28:35
807   Andrea Tousignant      F4049       50/267       28:35
808   Ed Rankin              M5059        32/62       28:36
809   Mark Sloane            M2029      117/171       28:39
810   Elaina Brassard        F2029      128/378       28:39
811   Floyd Guthrie          M6069        11/28       28:39
812   Gillian D'Ancicco      F3039      126/519       28:39
813   Brittany Taylor        F2029      129/378       28:39
814   Donald Brassard        M4049       98/165       28:39
815   Serenity Contreakas    F2029      130/378       28:40
816   Peter Hoffmeister      M3039      149/276       28:40
817   Holly Boyd             F3039      127/519       28:40
818   Meghan Barry           F3039      128/519       28:40
819   Lily Lao               F????        12/36       28:41
820   Kelly Gilmore          F2029      131/378       28:41
821   Bill Dye               M3039      150/276       28:43
822   Alex Euring            M1619         7/12       28:43
823   Britt Bertolucci Cao   F3039      129/519       28:43
824   Elizabeth Bronner      F2029      132/378       28:43
825   Matt Karnes            M4049       99/165       28:44
826   Jaha Koopmans          F2029      133/378       28:45
827   Dan Hatch              M4049      100/165       28:45
828   Julie Nebres           F3039      130/519       28:45
829   Lauren Knapp           F2029      134/378       28:45
830   Mike Stavrides         M2029      118/171       28:45
831   Misty Hatch            F4049       51/267       28:45
832   Reed Kass-Mullet       M0115        28/55       28:46
833   Jayne Huston           F5059       18/111       28:46
834   Amanda Gray            F3039      131/519       28:46
835   Carly Vonhoffman       F2029      135/378       28:47
836   Alicia Supernavage     F3039      132/519       28:47
837   Dionna Napoli          F3039      133/519       28:48
838   Michelle McBride       F4049       52/267       28:49
839   Marc Staiger           M3039      151/276       28:50
840   Carissa Adams          F2029      136/378       28:51
841   Unknown Runner                        0/0       28:51
842   Jamie Herlich          F3039      134/519       28:51
843   George Ngo             M3039      152/276       28:53
844   Jennifer Saxon         F3039      135/519       28:53
845   Kelly Adams            F2029      137/378       28:53
846   Mirella Funaro         F3039      136/519       28:53
847   Nick Krueger           M3039      153/276       28:53
848   Amanda Warren          F2029      138/378       28:53
849   Sara Bickerstaff       F3039      137/519       28:54
850   Glenn Boyd             M5059        33/62       28:54
851   Sandy Fahey            F3039      138/519       28:54
852   Kristy Stemhagen       F3039      139/519       28:55
853   Marilyn Stemhagen      F5059       19/111       28:55
854   Diana Chin             F6069         2/30       28:55
855   Rich Bradley           M????        14/25       28:55
856   Stacey Hutchison       F3039      140/519       28:55
857   Schelley Olhava        F3039      141/519       28:56
858   Vince Mendenhall       M3039      154/276       28:56
859   Katie Auker            F3039      142/519       28:56
860   Cassie Wistrom         F2029      139/378       28:56
861   Lorrie Blair           F4049       53/267       28:56
862   Ken Johnson            M4049      101/165       28:57
863   Alessandra Turner      F4049       54/267       28:57
864   Tabatha Rennock        F3039      143/519       28:58
865   Mollie Daugherty       F2029      140/378       28:58
866   Alisoune Lee           F3039      144/519       28:59
867   Robert Jamieson        M4049      102/165       28:59
868   Yasmin Choudhry        F3039      145/519       29:00
869   Erin Oien              F3039      146/519       29:00
870   Jennifer Perret        F4049       55/267       29:01
871   Abby Quinto            F2029      141/378       29:01
872   Megan Grimes           F3039      147/519       29:02
873   Raymond Lucke          M3039      155/276       29:02
874   Sam Evans              M0115        29/55       29:02
875   Barefoot Jon           M6069        12/28       29:04
876   Jim Sharkey            M3039      156/276       29:05
877   Jennifer Haires        F3039      148/519       29:05
878   Jacquelyn Holocher     F1619         6/18       29:06
879   Michelle Frye          F3039      149/519       29:06
880   Michelle Rowlett       F3039      150/519       29:07
881   Mark Cockrum           M3039      157/276       29:07
882   Karen Yoshitomi        F5059       20/111       29:07
883   Tillie Gallagher       F3039      151/519       29:07
884   Rob Torres             M4049      103/165       29:08
885   Marie Gill             F4049       56/267       29:08
886   Miko Shinoda           F4049       57/267       29:09
887   Mary Kastner           F5059       21/111       29:09
888   Tyler Ernst            M2029      119/171       29:10
889   Darrick Lew            M2029      120/171       29:10
890   Brelin Rismiller       F3039      152/519       29:10
891   Charles Kastner        M5059        34/62       29:10
892   Melissa Siler          F2029      142/378       29:10
893   Angela Hsiao           F2029      143/378       29:11
894   Lisa Glenn             F2029      144/378       29:11
895   Cari Britt             F3039      153/519       29:12
896   Kelly Kursteiner       F4049       58/267       29:12
897   Carolyn Abrahams       F3039      154/519       29:13
898   Ann-Marie Autio        F3039      155/519       29:14
899   Pegi Glenn             F5059       22/111       29:14
900   Shelly Mazzanoble      F3039      156/519       29:15
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901   Deana Perovich         F4049       59/267       29:15
902   Katie Parker           F2029      145/378       29:16
903   Robyn Wyatt            F3039      157/519       29:16
904   Miriam Bulmer          F5059       23/111       29:17
905   Bart Carroll           M3039      158/276       29:17
906   Lillian Bowler         M4049      104/165       29:18
907   Jennifer Kink          F3039      158/519       29:18
908   Leo Gonzales           M3039      159/276       29:18
909   Kathryn Harris         F2029      146/378       29:19
910   Elizabeth Stevens      F2029      147/378       29:19
911   Beau Fong              M????        15/25       29:19
912   John Donnelly          M????        16/25       29:19
913   Kyle Sherwood          M3039      160/276       29:20
914   Holly Bienjawski       F3039      159/519       29:20
915   Gina Lauvstad          F3039      160/519       29:21
916   Dillion Kreider        F4049       60/267       29:22
917   Margaret Lane          F4049       61/267       29:22
918   Andrea Durbin          F4049       62/267       29:23
919   Victor Avelar          M2029      121/171       29:24
920   Brian May              M4049      105/165       29:25
921   Hannah Sisley          F1619         7/18       29:26
922   Spencer Otis           M0115        30/55       29:26
923   Jacob Miner            M2029      122/171       29:27
924   Marijoie Jumawan       F2029      148/378       29:28
925   Sharon Lavielle        F3039      161/519       29:29
926   Catherine Mathison     F3039      162/519       29:29
927   Gavin Meigs            M2029      123/171       29:29
928   Brianna Murray         F2029      149/378       29:30
929   Joy Tomas              F4049       63/267       29:31
930   Darcy Juneau           F4049       64/267       29:31
931   Julie Hornung          F3039      163/519       29:31
932   Zachary King           M????        17/25       29:32
933   Richard Rainey         M4049      106/165       29:32
934   Erin Klebeck           F2029      150/378       29:32
935   Starla Stroh           F3039      164/519       29:33
936   Matt Strok             M3039      161/276       29:33
937   Briana Junior          F2029      151/378       29:33
938   Mary Nelson            F5059       24/111       29:33
939   Lonzell Maddock        M2029      124/171       29:33
940   Erin Beneteau          F????        13/36       29:34
941   Martin Riley           M4049      107/165       29:34
942   MacY Ratliff           F5059       25/111       29:35
943   Elena Schroeder        F3039      165/519       29:36
944   Mary Peterson          F2029      152/378       29:36
945   Dennis Klinkhammer     M6069        13/28       29:36
946   Kryssta Riley          F3039      166/519       29:37
947   Steven Danneman        M2029      125/171       29:37
948   Mary Warsinske         F4049       65/267       29:37
949   Vaishali Bhardwaj      F2029      153/378       29:38
950   Sabrina Howell         F????        14/36       29:39
951   Ann Zech               F2029      154/378       29:40
952   Jon Tinter             M3039      162/276       29:41
953   Sue Stewart            F5059       26/111       29:41
954   Beverly Fichenberg     F2029      155/378       29:41
955   Clara Yutuc            F3039      167/519       29:42
956   Susan Mings            F4049       66/267       29:42
957   Ann Morgan             F3039      168/519       29:42
958   Chelsea Brumfield      F2029      156/378       29:42
959   Ray Wong               M3039      163/276       29:42
960   Caroline Casanova      F2029      157/378       29:43
961   Deena Benjamin         F4049       67/267       29:43
962   Bonnie Chan            F3039      169/519       29:43
963   Jennifer Lassiter      F2029      158/378       29:45
964   Nicole Johnson         F1619         8/18       29:45
965   Nora Starosky          F4049       68/267       29:45
966   Jennifer Magnusen      F3039      170/519       29:45
967   Luis Barrera           M1619         8/12       29:47
968   Frank Raymond          M3039      164/276       29:47
969   Ryan Adams             M4049      108/165       29:47
970   Kayla Schill           F2029      159/378       29:47
971   Unknown Runner                        0/0       29:48
972   Chris McCarthy         M4049      109/165       29:48
973   Samantha Rice          F2029      160/378       29:49
974   Jennifer Smyko         F4049       69/267       29:49
975   Barbara Cochran        F3039      171/519       29:49
976   Carol Kennedy          F70UP          1/6       29:50
977   Ashley Packard         F2029      161/378       29:50
978   Sean Flac              M4049      110/165       29:50
979   Nancy Wigley           F3039      172/519       29:51
980   Meg Fonash             F3039      173/519       29:51
981   Emiley Hwang           F2029      162/378       29:51
982   Eryn Boyles Ilk        F3039      174/519       29:51
983   Melissa Calkins        F3039      175/519       29:51
984   Shawna Collins         F3039      176/519       29:52
985   Amanda Lynn            F4049       70/267       29:52
986   Rebecca Flack          F0115        13/50       29:52
987   Aaron Hult             M2029      126/171       29:52
988   Davita Saluja          F3039      177/519       29:52
989   Danielle Lozeau        F2029      163/378       29:52
990   Chris Denault          M2029      127/171       29:53
991   Amanda Denault         F2029      164/378       29:54
992   Jim Ries               M5059        35/62       29:55
993   Julian Bester          M5059        36/62       29:55
994   Zale Carroll           F4049       71/267       29:55
995   Haley Baugh            F2029      165/378       29:55
996   Margot Flack           F3039      178/519       29:56
997   Brandon Rowe           M3039      165/276       29:57
998   Barbarako Tamura       F4049       72/267       29:57
999   Carly Walsh            F????        15/36       29:57
1000  Anthony Zee            M3039      166/276       29:58
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1001  Breanne Schwartz       F2029      166/378       29:58
1002  Christina Henderson    F3039      179/519       29:58
1003  Debra Chaput           F4049       73/267       29:59
1004  Heather Cornell        F2029      167/378       29:59
1005  Shelly Potter          F2029      168/378       29:59
1006  Karen Greytak          F4049       74/267       30:00
1007  Lauren Carter          F2029      169/378       30:01
1008  Roey Rivnay            M3039      167/276       30:02
1009  Devin Parry            F3039      180/519       30:03
1010  Camille Meyer-Arendt   F2029      170/378       30:04
1011  Drury Hall             M3039      168/276       30:04
1012  Jordan Dorough         M2029      128/171       30:05
1013  Erik Hannon            M3039      169/276       30:05
1014  Lee Harris             M5059        37/62       30:05
1015  Ronald Koo             M3039      170/276       30:07
1016  Erin Belling           F3039      181/519       30:08
1017  Jean Darlington        F5059       27/111       30:08
1018  Aaron Ilk              M3039      171/276       30:08
1019  Melinda McCrocklin     F3039      182/519       30:08
1020  Alex Layton            M2029      129/171       30:08
1021  Holly Westerfield      F2029      171/378       30:09
1022  Kristy Millette        F3039      183/519       30:10
1023  Tim Syversan           M5059        38/62       30:10
1024  Jennifer Ashley        F3039      184/519       30:11
1025  Michael McPherson      M3039      172/276       30:11
1026  Gary Western           M5059        39/62       30:12
1027  Anthea Huizinga        F4049       75/267       30:13
1028  Morrie Bills           F4049       76/267       30:14
1029  E Houston Lebrun       F5059       28/111       30:15
1030  Jaymie Darden          F2029      172/378       30:15
1031  Daniel Hinds           M4049      111/165       30:16
1032  Brandon Oneal          M0115        31/55       30:16
1033  Karli Flores           F2029      173/378       30:16
1034  Debbie Oneal           F4049       77/267       30:16
1035  Cory Fortin            M3039      173/276       30:18
1036  Mike Kohary            M4049      112/165       30:18
1037  Eli Guthrie            M3039      174/276       30:20
1038  Sue Ries               F5059       29/111       30:20
1039  Ann Dreis              F5059       30/111       30:21
1040  Sharon Davis           F3039      185/519       30:22
1041  Alma Guizar            F2029      174/378       30:22
1042  Kari Watkins           F3039      186/519       30:22
1043  Lynette Fricke         F5059       31/111       30:23
1044  Heather Snookal        F3039      187/519       30:23
1045  Drew Johansson         M2029      130/171       30:23
1046  Gretchen Soelling      F2029      175/378       30:25
1047  Traci Marcy            F2029      176/378       30:25
1048  Laurie Daniel          F5059       32/111       30:25
1049  Breata Jessen          F2029      177/378       30:26
1050  Mike Vallejos          M4049      113/165       30:27
1051  Hla Waing              F3039      188/519       30:28
1052  Leah Klug              F3039      189/519       30:29
1053  Cathleen Wood          F3039      190/519       30:29
1054  Alyse McConnell        F2029      178/378       30:30
1055  Keri Scaarff           F5059       33/111       30:30
1056  Marco Fazio            M4049      114/165       30:32
1057  Beth Westby            F4049       78/267       30:32
1058  Robert Armstrong       M4049      115/165       30:33
1059  Denise Knopp           F3039      191/519       30:33
1060  Maria Blees            F3039      192/519       30:33
1061  Shannon Bucasas        F4049       79/267       30:33
1062  Shelley Stromholt      F3039      193/519       30:33
1063  Pat Mata               M????        18/25       30:34
1064  Stephanie Lai          F2029      179/378       30:35
1065  Amanda Danielson       F3039      194/519       30:35
1066  Michelle Johnson       F3039      195/519       30:36
1067  Belle Lau              F0115        14/50       30:36
1068  Keith Leitich          M4049      116/165       30:38
1069  Wendie Phillips        F6069         3/30       30:38
1070  Gary Wright            M70UP          3/7       30:40
1071  Barb Gilger            F4049       80/267       30:40
1072  Valisa Smith           F3039      196/519       30:40
1073  Meghan Cox             F1619         9/18       30:40
1074  Bonnie Laabs-Pacleb    F3039      197/519       30:41
1075  Maiya Pacleb           F0115        15/50       30:42
1076  April Musselman        F4049       81/267       30:43
1077  Will Holder            M3039      175/276       30:43
1078  Elizabeth Rust         F5059       34/111       30:44
1079  Jon Breiling           M3039      176/276       30:44
1080  Sunny Delaney          F4049       82/267       30:44
1081  Michelle Breiling      F4049       83/267       30:44
1082  Melanie Sprout         F3039      198/519       30:44
1083  Kira Elliott           F2029      180/378       30:44
1084  Ann Maruhashi          F4049       84/267       30:45
1085  Carrie Workman         F4049       85/267       30:45
1086  Jennifer Dremousis     F3039      199/519       30:46
1087  Guy Bucasas            M4049      117/165       30:46
1088  Jeff Newell            M4049      118/165       30:48
1089  Courtney Stiefel       F3039      200/519       30:48
1090  Nate Corbett           M0115        32/55       30:48
1091  Leif Johanson          F5059       35/111       30:48
1092  Tracy Upper            F????        16/36       30:49
1093  Eric Sambrano          M2029      131/171       30:49
1094  Matthew Bisch          M2029      132/171       30:49
1095  Melanie Cernak         F1619        10/18       30:50
1096  Carolyn Hanreiter      F4049       86/267       30:50
1097  Shelly Lambert         F2029      181/378       30:51
1098  Sarrah McCrary         F2029      182/378       30:53
1099  Adelina Starace        F3039      201/519       30:53
1100  Patrick Randall        M3039      177/276       30:54
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1101  Rachel Howell          F0115        16/50       30:54
1102  Jenny Andersen         F3039      202/519       30:54
1103  Kellie Randall         F2029      183/378       30:54
1104  Erin Zoloth            F3039      203/519       30:54
1105  Kathryn Borsini        F4049       87/267       30:55
1106  Bill Daniel            M6069        14/28       30:55
1107  Diane Purcell          F4049       88/267       30:55
1108  William Lynch          M0115        33/55       30:57
1109  Cheryl Click           F3039      204/519       30:57
1110  Timothy Lynch          M3039      178/276       30:57
1111  Rachel Cassidy         F3039      205/519       30:58
1112  John Russell           M6069        15/28       31:00
1113  Amy Weimar             F3039      206/519       31:00
1114  Jeff Weimar            M4049      119/165       31:01
1115  Arthur Bonneville      M3039      179/276       31:01
1116  Nikki Shockley         F4049       89/267       31:01
1117  Cynthia Jones          F5059       36/111       31:02
1118  Janice Nacion          F????        17/36       31:02
1119  Kimberly MacH          F????        18/36       31:02
1120  Nancy Hirsh            F4049       90/267       31:02
1121  Rebecca Brabo Silva    F3039      207/519       31:02
1122  Jodie Davis            F3039      208/519       31:02
1123  Alicia Smith           F2029      184/378       31:03
1124  Elise Degoede          F2029      185/378       31:03
1125  Kirsti Rochon          F3039      209/519       31:03
1126  Christian Williams     M3039      180/276       31:03
1127  Kennedy Knox           F0115        17/50       31:03
1128  David Knox             M3039      181/276       31:03
1129  Amy Rust               F5059       37/111       31:03
1130  Ashley Alejandria      F2029      186/378       31:05
1131  Sunetra Deshpande      F2029      187/378       31:07
1132  Barbara Otto           F6069         4/30       31:10
1133  Jackie Otto            F2029      188/378       31:10
1134  Julie Lowry            F5059       38/111       31:11
1135  Lisa Ortiz             F2029      189/378       31:12
1136  Diane Hood             F5059       39/111       31:12
1137  Aimee Iverson          F3039      210/519       31:13
1138  Marie Mihail           F4049       91/267       31:13
1139  Ian Munar              M3039      182/276       31:15
1140  Trent Tsuchikawa       M2029      133/171       31:16
1141  Jessica Roe            F3039      211/519       31:16
1142  Stephanie Tsuchikawa   F2029      190/378       31:16
1143  Gaelen Poage           M3039      183/276       31:17
1144  Krystal Walsh          F3039      212/519       31:19
1145  Erik Weinartner        M3039      184/276       31:20
1146  Debra Coleman          F4049       92/267       31:21
1147  Kelly Thompson         F4049       93/267       31:22
1148  Heather Henderson      F2029      191/378       31:22
1149  Jessica Walton         F2029      192/378       31:23
1150  Beau Raines            M3039      185/276       31:23
1151  Cindy Chen             F2029      193/378       31:24
1152  Don Clark              M4049      120/165       31:24
1153  Lara Owczarski         F4049       94/267       31:26
1154  Kristen Jost           F0115        18/50       31:29
1155  Mimi Myhre             F????        19/36       31:29
1156  Lisa Loucks            F3039      213/519       31:30
1157  Kim Anderson           F5059       40/111       31:30
1158  Yun Young Chang        F2029      194/378       31:30
1159  Lianne Fijalka         F1619        11/18       31:31
1160  Adam McCollum          M3039      186/276       31:31
1161  Steven Henrickson      M3039      187/276       31:31
1162  Sara Swift             F3039      214/519       31:32
1163  Deidra McCollum        F3039      215/519       31:32
1164  Victoria Dematteis     F3039      216/519       31:32
1165  Emma Harrison          F0115        19/50       31:33
1166  Jennette Nielsen       F3039      217/519       31:33
1167  Ann Marie Ogle         F3039      218/519       31:34
1168  Hanae Bettencourt      F2029      195/378       31:35
1169  Melissa Maxwell        F4049       95/267       31:35
1170  Shawn Lackman          M2029      134/171       31:35
1171  Nichole Farrow         F3039      219/519       31:36
1172  Erin Oer               F2029      196/378       31:36
1173  Martes Campbell        F2029      197/378       31:38
1174  Rachel Fields          F3039      220/519       31:39
1175  Chiming Kan            M3039      188/276       31:39
1176  Klay Jones             M2029      135/171       31:40
1177  Sara Linnertz          F2029      198/378       31:40
1178  Laine Gray             F2029      199/378       31:42
1179  Marcia Isenberg        F5059       41/111       31:43
1180  Talia Butler           F2029      200/378       31:44
1181  Teresa Lam             F2029      201/378       31:45
1182  Sheila Cahill          F4049       96/267       31:46
1183  Garth Danielson        M2029      136/171       31:47
1184  Evelyna Acedilla       F3039      221/519       31:48
1185  Anna Son               F2029      202/378       31:48
1186  Jena Myers             F3039      222/519       31:48
1187  Teresa Dul             F3039      223/519       31:49
1188  Molly Bellehumeur      F4049       97/267       31:49
1189  Justin Myers           M3039      189/276       31:49
1190  Jamie Bear             M5059        40/62       31:49
1191  Andrew Shields         M5059        41/62       31:50
1192  Adriane Musuneggi      F????        20/36       31:50
1193  Sarah Driggers         F3039      224/519       31:51
1194  Stephanie Walker       F????        21/36       31:53
1195  Scholar Acholonu       M????        19/25       31:53
1196  Anh Chu                F3039      225/519       31:54
1197  Aimee Will             F2029      203/378       31:54
1198  April Gain             F3039      226/519       31:55
1199  Jeremy Calkins         M3039      190/276       31:55
1200  Angeleque Taylor       F3039      227/519       31:55
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1201  Justin Fields          M0115        34/55       31:55
1202  Nikki Ball             F3039      228/519       31:56
1203  Jeffrey Douglas        M3039      191/276       31:57
1204  Linda Pisa             F2029      204/378       31:57
1205  Jonathon Fields        M3039      192/276       31:57
1206  Monique Richard        F3039      229/519       31:57
1207  Alexandria Ferrell     F2029      205/378       31:58
1208  Madeline Henn          F0115        20/50       31:58
1209  Danielle Marasigan     F2029      206/378       31:59
1210  Eric Zanovitch         M3039      193/276       32:00
1211  David Pricke           M3039      194/276       32:02
1212  Ikuyo Tsunoda          F3039      230/519       32:03
1213  Kelsey Differding      F2029      207/378       32:04
1214  Afton Scudder          F2029      208/378       32:04
1215  Allison Hazen          F3039      231/519       32:06
1216  Klaire Rueckert        F3039      232/519       32:06
1217  John Santo             M4049      121/165       32:06
1218  Dina Kisseleva         F2029      209/378       32:06
1219  Heidi Munoz            F3039      233/519       32:09
1220  Aki Carroll            F3039      234/519       32:10
1221  Kaspar Donier          M5059        42/62       32:11
1222  Kristopher Groff       M3039      195/276       32:12
1223  Julie Nelsen           F3039      235/519       32:13
1224  Tamara Layton          F5059       42/111       32:14
1225  Stacey Miller          F3039      236/519       32:15
1226  Julia Clement          F3039      237/519       32:15
1227  Kelli Wilharm          F3039      238/519       32:16
1228  Helge Schultz          M6069        16/28       32:17
1229  Susan Worden           F4049       98/267       32:17
1230  Lisa Herriott          F4049       99/267       32:18
1231  Jim Pfaendtner         M3039      196/276       32:19
1232  Jill Pfaendtner        F3039      239/519       32:19
1233  Lisa Edwards           F4049      100/267       32:20
1234  Alyssa Daigle          F3039      240/519       32:20
1235  Tiffany Killpatrick    F3039      241/519       32:21
1236  Heather Cope           F2029      210/378       32:22
1237  Eliana Gall            F2029      211/378       32:22
1238  Crystal MacKay         F2029      212/378       32:22
1239  Tessa Garrels          F2029      213/378       32:22
1240  Monica Saldama         F3039      242/519       32:24
1241  Shawn Miller           M3039      197/276       32:24
1242  Robert Fleming         M4049      122/165       32:25
1243  Jennifer McGrady       F2029      214/378       32:26
1244  Stacey Differding      F4049      101/267       32:27
1245  Liesl Langley          F4049      102/267       32:30
1246  Vanessa Lee            F5059       43/111       32:31
1247  Fred Fabi              M3039      198/276       32:31
1248  Amber Hard             F3039      243/519       32:32
1249  Cyrus Christenson      M3039      199/276       32:32
1250  Megan Gratz            F2029      215/378       32:32
1251  David Brunelle         M2029      137/171       32:32
1252  Bethany Larsen         F????        22/36       32:33
1253  James Chidester        M3039      200/276       32:34
1254  Nicole Hughes          F3039      244/519       32:34
1255  Tiffany Mojarab        F2029      216/378       32:37
1256  Amy Montanye           F3039      245/519       32:37
1257  Debra Ronnholm         F5059       44/111       32:37
1258  Teresa Bzdek           F4049      103/267       32:38
1259  Michelle Martin        F4049      104/267       32:38
1260  Hiroshi Nishikawa      M2029      138/171       32:38
1261  Kaitlyn Scott          F2029      217/378       32:38
1262  Yuko Katsuyama         F2029      218/378       32:38
1263  Holly Silewski         F2029      219/378       32:39
1264  Naohiro Tamaki         M2029      139/171       32:39
1265  Carroll Simpson        F5059       45/111       32:39
1266  Shaleia Rich           F2029      220/378       32:40
1267  Bill Kennamer          M4049      123/165       32:40
1268  Sue Campana            F5059       46/111       32:40
1269  Talia Speer            F2029      221/378       32:40
1270  Chris Collier          M4049      124/165       32:40
1271  Sunny Giron            F3039      246/519       32:40
1272  Brenda Batangan        F3039      247/519       32:40
1273  Alesandra Morgan       F2029      222/378       32:41
1274  Molly Landreth         F3039      248/519       32:41
1275  Carl Kurfest           M4049      125/165       32:41
1276  Erin Collier           F3039      249/519       32:42
1277  Terrence Allain        M3039      201/276       32:42
1278  Denise Tagas           F4049      105/267       32:42
1279  Elaine Zapata          F3039      250/519       32:43
1280  Katherine Cortes       F3039      251/519       32:44
1281  Jordan Laycock         M1619         9/12       32:45
1282  Bridget Frey           F3039      252/519       32:45
1283  Bonnie Young           F3039      253/519       32:45
1284  Sunne Young            F3039      254/519       32:46
1285  Ashley Galando         F0115        21/50       32:46
1286  Gavin McMurdo          M4049      126/165       32:46
1287  Patricia Donnellan     F3039      255/519       32:47
1288  Amelia Phoenix         F2029      223/378       32:47
1289  Chris Lustia           M4049      127/165       32:47
1290  Linda Whang            F4049      106/267       32:47
1291  Alena Hickman          F2029      224/378       32:48
1292  Shawnacee Taylor       F5059       47/111       32:48
1293  Kris Johnson           F????        23/36       32:49
1294  Ben Betz               M2029      140/171       32:50
1295  Alexa Pennak           F2029      225/378       32:50
1296  Sarah Zapata           F3039      256/519       32:50
1297  Holly Wisecup          F3039      257/519       32:51
1298  Deb Youngblood         F5059       48/111       32:51
1299  Melisa Carter          F3039      258/519       32:52
1300  Yince Loh              M3039      202/276       32:53
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1301  Kathyryn Oliver        F3039      259/519       32:53
1302  Steve Keller           F5059       49/111       32:53
1303  Mary Keller            F5059       50/111       32:53
1304  Jean Sauvion           F3039      260/519       32:54
1305  Lisa Smoker            F4049      107/267       32:55
1306  Wes Isbell             M2029      141/171       32:55
1307  Ryan Liberty           M3039      203/276       32:55
1308  Anthony Hills          M3039      204/276       32:56
1309  Ashleigh Drost         F2029      226/378       32:57
1310  Janell Olson           F3039      261/519       32:59
1311  Bounce Jamieson        M5059        43/62       32:59
1312  Maya Luzzi             F3039      262/519       33:00
1313  Jenny Miller           F3039      263/519       33:00
1314  Catherine McMahan      F4049      108/267       33:00
1315  Lily Olson             F0115        22/50       33:01
1316  Nona Henderson         F5059       51/111       33:01
1317  Cori Emerick           F2029      227/378       33:01
1318  Joanne Wu              F2029      228/378       33:02
1319  Michael James          M3039      205/276       33:03
1320  Sandra Martinez        F2029      229/378       33:03
1321  Cindy Roberts          F3039      264/519       33:05
1322  Emily Tutt             F2029      230/378       33:05
1323  Vickie Balch           F4049      109/267       33:06
1324  David Nizolek          M5059        44/62       33:06
1325  Michelle Galando       F3039      265/519       33:06
1326  Jeanette Kearney       F5059       52/111       33:06
1327  Annette Case           F3039      266/519       33:08
1328  Moira Coyne            F3039      267/519       33:08
1329  Kari Knutson           F4049      110/267       33:08
1330  Kathy Lopez            F5059       53/111       33:08
1331  Jenny Zarelli          F2029      231/378       33:08
1332  Laura Henderson        F2029      232/378       33:11
1333  Philly Hoshko          F2029      233/378       33:12
1334  Guillemette Regan      F5059       54/111       33:12
1335  Erik Wick              M0115        35/55       33:14
1336  Saendara Rebio         F3039      268/519       33:14
1337  Kelly Howard           F3039      269/519       33:16
1338  Rachel Waite           F2029      234/378       33:19
1339  Mary Beckner           F3039      270/519       33:19
1340  Ed Petersen            M5059        45/62       33:22
1341  Adam Odnert            M4049      128/165       33:23
1342  Veronica Yzquierdo     F3039      271/519       33:23
1343  Carrie Hakola          F3039      272/519       33:23
1344  Aislinn Byrne          F2029      235/378       33:23
1345  Monica Pillay          F2029      236/378       33:24
1346  Caroline Robinson      F2029      237/378       33:24
1347  Unknown Runner                        0/0       33:25
1348  Richard Chiu           M3039      206/276       33:25
1349  Unknown Runner                        0/0       33:25
1350  Shane Hargrave         M3039      207/276       33:25
1351  Oi-Yan Chung           F3039      273/519       33:25
1352  Chad Wilson            M2029      142/171       33:26
1353  Erica Johnson          F3039      274/519       33:26
1354  Shawna Crompton        F2029      238/378       33:26
1355  Hilary Norcross        F4049      111/267       33:27
1356  Unknown Runner                        0/0       33:27
1357  Tribby Hanney          F3039      275/519       33:27
1358  Megan Wicklin          F2029      239/378       33:28
1359  Amanda Dierdorff       F3039      276/519       33:29
1360  Kathy Bridenbaugh      F5059       55/111       33:29
1361  Shinji Haruna          M3039      208/276       33:29
1362  Jennifer Bonilla       F2029      240/378       33:30
1363  Lynsey Gilchrist       F2029      241/378       33:30
1364  Diane Stephens         F4049      112/267       33:30
1365  Bailey Bridenbaugh     F2029      242/378       33:33
1366  Beth Emmons            F3039      277/519       33:33
1367  Scott Emmons           M4049      129/165       33:33
1368  Adam Zacharia          M0115        36/55       33:34
1369  Cyrus Shahrivar        M2029      143/171       33:36
1370  Shellie Roberts        F3039      278/519       33:38
1371  Lisa Salazar           F5059       56/111       33:39
1372  Syesha Thomas          F3039      279/519       33:39
1373  Krie Carter            F4049      113/267       33:40
1374  Eva Nehring            F3039      280/519       33:41
1375  Fiona Flaks            F3039      281/519       33:41
1376  Madeline Kass          F4049      114/267       33:41
1377  Kristina Rodabaugh     F4049      115/267       33:41
1378  Andrew Nelsen          M3039      209/276       33:43
1379  Marnie Jordan          F3039      282/519       33:46
1380  Mary Beth Thome        F3039      283/519       33:47
1381  Michael Green          M4049      130/165       33:47
1382  Sue Harrington         F5059       57/111       33:47
1383  Kendra Yourtee         F3039      284/519       33:48
1384  Kelli McSherry         F3039      285/519       33:50
1385  Erika Bigelow          F3039      286/519       33:50
1386  Amissa Cormier         F3039      287/519       33:51
1387  Misty Collings         F3039      288/519       33:52
1388  Staci Morgan           F2029      243/378       33:53
1389  Sarah Gire             F3039      289/519       33:53
1390  Amanda Popek           F2029      244/378       33:56
1391  Michael H              M4049      131/165       33:57
1392  Jill Golden            F3039      290/519       33:57
1393  Bill Hollingsworth     M70UP          4/7       33:57
1394  Geoffrey King          M3039      210/276       34:00
1395  Tamarra Jeu Koenigs    F3039      291/519       34:00
1396  Jodi Dilliner          M3039      211/276       34:01
1397  Melissa Barron         M2029      144/171       34:02
1398  Cindy Tsuji            F4049      116/267       34:02
1399  Haley Harrigan-Rottle  F2029      245/378       34:03
1400  Benjamin Friedenson    M3039      212/276       34:04
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1401  Darlene Gill           F3039      292/519       34:04
1402  Val De La Calle        F3039      293/519       34:04
1403  Elizabeth Litzler      F3039      294/519       34:05
1404  Kim Morrissette        F3039      295/519       34:05
1405  Amy Bosch              F4049      117/267       34:07
1406  Conner Darlington      M1619        10/12       34:10
1407  Ashley Garrett         F2029      246/378       34:10
1408  Dawn Blecha            M3039      213/276       34:11
1409  Jennifer Liptrap       F2029      247/378       34:11
1410  Ester Fajzi            F3039      296/519       34:13
1411  Kelly Ferris           F3039      297/519       34:13
1412  Cindy Yen              F3039      298/519       34:13
1413  Khristie Haruna        F3039      299/519       34:13
1414  Katherine Hatfield     F3039      300/519       34:13
1415  Daniel Connell         M4049      132/165       34:14
1416  Sarah Denham           F3039      301/519       34:14
1417  Marysunshine Santos    F3039      302/519       34:14
1418  Steve Chambers         M4049      133/165       34:17
1419  Amy Roberts            F2029      248/378       34:17
1420  Meghan Beacham         F3039      303/519       34:19
1421  Wesley Christenson     M70UP          5/7       34:22
1422  Amanda Noel            F4049      118/267       34:23
1423  Ingrid Saxon           F3039      304/519       34:26
1424  Shelley Midkiff        F5059       58/111       34:30
1425  Jacob Roberts          M3039      214/276       34:30
1426  Laura Plude            F2029      249/378       34:30
1427  Julie Roberts          F2029      250/378       34:30
1428  Lindsay Fisher         F2029      251/378       34:35
1429  Janet O'Leary          F5059       59/111       34:35
1430  Carol Thanem           F4049      119/267       34:37
1431  Sarah Kohut            F3039      305/519       34:37
1432  Andrew Millican        M1619        11/12       34:37
1433  Xavier Obezo           M0115        37/55       34:39
1434  Brenna Kelley-Clarke   F2029      252/378       34:39
1435  Lori Boyle             F5059       60/111       34:39
1436  Isaac Obezo            M3039      215/276       34:39
1437  Benjamin Kass-Mullet   M0115        38/55       34:40
1438  Jessica Chastain       F2029      253/378       34:40
1439  Lisa Choi              F4049      120/267       34:41
1440  Elise Henn             F0115        23/50       34:43
1441  Sally Hustan           F0115        24/50       34:43
1442  Nancy Gilchrist        F4049      121/267       34:44
1443  Darin Gronewald        M3039      216/276       34:45
1444  Melissa Dorn           F3039      306/519       34:45
1445  Mary Anne Knecht       F4049      122/267       34:45
1446  Woody Pang             M70UP          6/7       34:48
1447  Sherry Smith           F4049      123/267       34:50
1448  Phil Venti             M3039      217/276       34:50
1449  Katie Venti            F3039      307/519       34:51
1450  Jeanette Sworthout     F3039      308/519       34:52
1451  Erik Weingartner       M3039      218/276       34:52
1452  Janet Welborn          F4049      124/267       34:52
1453  Meghan Woods           F3039      309/519       34:52
1454  Rachell Snyder         F2029      254/378       34:53
1455  Cheryl Skoda           F5059       61/111       34:54
1456  Natalie Harris         F3039      310/519       34:54
1457  Melissa Bouthillier    F3039      311/519       34:54
1458  Hailey Young           F1619        12/18       34:56
1459  Emma Kemp              F2029      255/378       34:57
1460  Victor Grajales        M2029      145/171       34:57
1461  Alison Lum             F2029      256/378       34:57
1462  Sean Harris            M3039      219/276       34:57
1463  Allyn Vodicka          F4049      125/267       34:57
1464  Denise Templeman       F4049      126/267       34:57
1465  Tamar Anderson         M3039      220/276       34:58
1466  Teri Barr              F4049      127/267       34:58
1467  Marizg Yuen            F3039      312/519       34:58
1468  Melyssa Schug          F3039      313/519       34:58
1469  Kelly Hudson, Phd      F4049      128/267       34:59
1470  Mindy Honcoop          F3039      314/519       35:01
1471  Bette Horishige        F5059       62/111       35:01
1472  Jennifer Nordberg      F3039      315/519       35:01
1473  Meredith Schwietzer    F3039      316/519       35:02
1474  Celia Schwietzer       F1619        13/18       35:02
1475  Robin Doumit           F5059       63/111       35:02
1476  Dylan Simon            M0115        39/55       35:02
1477  Amanda Jones           F2029      257/378       35:03
1478  Joni Simon             F3039      317/519       35:03
1479  Rebekah Schumaker      F2029      258/378       35:03
1480  Melanie Johnson        F2029      259/378       35:04
1481  Bob Winkinson          M6069        17/28       35:05
1482  Jamie Mercer           F????        24/36       35:05
1483  Ramsay Moore           F0115        25/50       35:08
1484  Amy Kruse              F4049      129/267       35:09
1485  Elisa Skoglund         F2029      260/378       35:09
1486  Kala Wilson            F3039      318/519       35:11
1487  Elizabeth Sertager     F3039      319/519       35:12
1488  Kathy Clemens          F5059       64/111       35:13
1489  Jen Anderson           F3039      320/519       35:15
1490  George Barron          M5059        46/62       35:15
1491  Jennifer Kliegl        F3039      321/519       35:16
1492  Nicole Easterday       F3039      322/519       35:17
1493  Catherine Gundlach     F4049      130/267       35:17
1494  Tara Daniels           F2029      261/378       35:20
1495  Melissa Minoff         F4049      131/267       35:21
1496  Noah Herrin            M0115        40/55       35:21
1497  Julia Lawrence         F2029      262/378       35:24
1498  Sarah Tharp            F2029      263/378       35:26
1499  Jonathan Kilpatrick    M2029      146/171       35:27
1500  Katherine Schiffner    F3039      323/519       35:27
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1501  Alyssa Mehl            F2029      264/378       35:27
1502  Victor Alcantara       M????        20/25       35:28
1503  Carolyn Rosewall       F2029      265/378       35:28
1504  Kari Painter           F2029      266/378       35:29
1505  Bryan Meagher          M2029      147/171       35:29
1506  Rebecca Van Hulle      F2029      267/378       35:31
1507  Katie Layton           F2029      268/378       35:32
1508  Alicia Hale                           0/0       35:34
1509  Paul Connor            M2029      148/171       35:34
1510  Kelly Keller           F2029      269/378       35:35
1511  Dustin Adkins          M3039      221/276       35:36
1512  Karl Banasky           M3039      222/276       35:38
1513  Anja Faigle            F????        25/36       35:39
1514  Jason Stoner           M3039      223/276       35:41
1515  Diane Kitano           F3039      324/519       35:42
1516  Victoria Brisloe       F3039      325/519       35:42
1517  Joel Knechtel          M2029      149/171       35:43
1518  Nicole Dern            F2029      270/378       35:43
1519  Jessica Bredow         F2029      271/378       35:44
1520  Matt Meyer             M2029      150/171       35:46
1521  Meredith Worcester     F2029      272/378       35:46
1522  Jacqueline Wheeler     F5059       65/111       35:46
1523  Wendy Collins          F3039      326/519       35:46
1524  Dana Grover            F2029      273/378       35:48
1525  Carol Bouhe            F4049      132/267       35:48
1526  Thomas Noble           M3039      224/276       35:49
1527  Grace Henn             F0115        26/50       35:49
1528  Christina Broat        F2029      274/378       35:49
1529  Amy Gundlach           F3039      327/519       35:49
1530  Jennifer Johnson       F3039      328/519       35:49
1531  Kristin McLeod         F2029      275/378       35:52
1532  Kari Hilwig            F3039      329/519       35:52
1533  Raeann Miller          F3039      330/519       35:52
1534  Brady Lonergan         F3039      331/519       35:52
1535  Valerie Moseley        F3039      332/519       35:53
1536  Erika Hanreiter        F1619        14/18       35:54
1537  Megan Hine             F2029      276/378       35:55
1538  Donna Kotulock         F3039      333/519       35:56
1539  Gladys Shepard         F5059       66/111       35:57
1540  Kate Eads              F3039      334/519       35:58
1541  Michelle Marion        F3039      335/519       35:58
1542  Alicia Embrey          F3039      336/519       35:58
1543  Don Tulanon            M3039      225/276       35:58
1544  Rebecca Salo           F3039      337/519       35:59
1545  Meredith Hess          F2029      277/378       35:59
1546  Unknown Runner                        0/0       35:59
1547  Vernon Owens           M5059        47/62       35:59
1548  Jessica St Germain     F3039      338/519       35:59
1549  Kassi Oconnor          F2029      278/378       36:00
1550  Nicholas Stankovich    M3039      226/276       36:01
1551  Casey Ford             M3039      227/276       36:02
1552  Kindelle Cunningham    F2029      279/378       36:05
1553  Dede Ford              M3039      228/276       36:06
1554  Dawn Higgins           F4049      133/267       36:06
1555  Courtney Hoffman       F2029      280/378       36:07
1556  Deirdre Leonard        F2029      281/378       36:07
1557  Aneta Lis              F3039      339/519       36:07
1558  Rob Seigle             M3039      229/276       36:10
1559  Christine Henn         F4049      134/267       36:10
1560  Stephanie Seigle       F3039      340/519       36:10
1561  Samantha Taylor        F2029      282/378       36:10
1562  Michaela Byrne         F2029      283/378       36:11
1563  Shelley Yamamoto       F3039      341/519       36:11
1564  Rebecca Morley         F3039      342/519       36:12
1565  Christina Srour        F3039      343/519       36:13
1566  Richard Grutzmacher    M3039      230/276       36:13
1567  Mary Mahoney           F3039      344/519       36:14
1568  Mari Tome              F4049      135/267       36:16
1569  Katie Savage           F2029      284/378       36:16
1570  Aaron Mathieu          M3039      231/276       36:16
1571  Aremi MacDonald        F0115        27/50       36:18
1572  Elizabeth Weiner       F5059       67/111       36:20
1573  Christine Fall         F3039      345/519       36:21
1574  Unknown Runner                        0/0       36:22
1575  Lisa Taylor            F4049      136/267       36:27
1576  Kirsten Murray         F4049      137/267       36:28
1577  Jackie Dempsey         F3039      346/519       36:28
1578  Debra Markert          F3039      347/519       36:29
1579  Kelly Roberts          F4049      138/267       36:29
1580  Lisa Ellefson          F3039      348/519       36:34
1581  Melissa Engerman       F2029      285/378       36:34
1582  Amy Cantrell           F3039      349/519       36:34
1583  Meg Meredith           F3039      350/519       36:35
1584  Heidi Plum             F3039      351/519       36:35
1585  Kitty Callaghan        F5059       68/111       36:37
1586  Linda Schwab           F6069         5/30       36:37
1587  Lenore Hernandez       F4049      139/267       36:38
1588  Alexis Pontikis        F5059       69/111       36:38
1589  Daniel Wajerski        M3039      232/276       36:38
1590  Zack Nickerson         M2029      151/171       36:40
1591  Alexa Vanselow         F3039      352/519       36:41
1592  Michelle White         F4049      140/267       36:44
1593  Natalie Brandon        F3039      353/519       36:44
1594  Laura Lowery           F3039      354/519       36:44
1595  Doreen Godfrey         F4049      141/267       36:46
1596  Anh Jones              F2029      286/378       36:47
1597  Gerod Rody             M2029      152/171       36:48
1598  Darryn Frafford        M3039      233/276       36:48
1599  Kristen Smith          F4049      142/267       36:48
1600  Tammy Majeski          F4049      143/267       36:49
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1601  Meredith Williams      F2029      287/378       36:53
1602  Jeanne Chenng          F2029      288/378       36:53
1603  Sally Schultz          F6069         6/30       36:59
1604  Kanoe Arakawa          F2029      289/378       37:02
1605  Victoria Knopf         F3039      355/519       37:03
1606  Kelly Gallagher        F3039      356/519       37:03
1607  Jennifer Lucas         F4049      144/267       37:05
1608  Mary Cox               F4049      145/267       37:05
1609  Kathy Crider           F4049      146/267       37:06
1610  Logan Reeves           M0115        41/55       37:06
1611  Steve Berard           M4049      134/165       37:12
1612  Unknown Runner                        0/0       37:13
1613  Megan Young            M4049      135/165       37:13
1614  Amanda Wilhelm         F3039      357/519       37:14
1615  Jason Guibert          M3039      234/276       37:15
1616  Ashley Miller          F2029      290/378       37:17
1617  Citlalmina Tumber      F3039      358/519       37:17
1618  Lisa Albers            F3039      359/519       37:18
1619  Leanne Field           F4049      147/267       37:18
1620  Patty Brandt           F5059       70/111       37:18
1621  Tara Johnson           F4049      148/267       37:19
1622  Karen Weingartner      F2029      291/378       37:21
1623  Erica Zintek           F2029      292/378       37:25
1624  Catherine Shute        F5059       71/111       37:26
1625  Sarah Strunk           F3039      360/519       37:30
1626  Amy Lockman            F3039      361/519       37:30
1627  Lauren Berett          F2029      293/378       37:30
1628  Rowan Hinderer         M0115        42/55       37:32
1629  Cheryl Hinderer        F3039      362/519       37:32
1630  Kaitlin Kerwin         F2029      294/378       37:33
1631  Royce Napolitino       M3039      235/276       37:33
1632  Kristina Davis         F2029      295/378       37:33
1633  Sharon Christenson     F70UP          2/6       37:34
1634  Elizabeth Seacat       F2029      296/378       37:35
1635  Nicholas Battaglia     M2029      153/171       37:35
1636  Hollie Wilcox          F3039      363/519       37:37
1637  Jorge Lara             M2029      154/171       37:37
1638  Danielle Heckert       F2029      297/378       37:38
1639  Nikki Przasnyski       F2029      298/378       37:38
1640  Carrie Stafford        F2029      299/378       37:41
1641  Amy Nolan              F3039      364/519       37:41
1642  Jacquie Simmons        F3039      365/519       37:45
1643  Lynn Sherk             F3039      366/519       37:45
1644  Melanie Krawchuk       F3039      367/519       37:46
1645  Karen Kerwin           F5059       72/111       37:47
1646  Michelle Porras        F2029      300/378       37:51
1647  Erin Warren            F3039      368/519       37:52
1648  Ellen Broweleit        F2029      301/378       37:52
1649  Nicholas Hansen        M0115        43/55       37:52
1650  Lisa McCollum          F5059       73/111       37:54
1651  Jenny Gamache          F3039      369/519       37:58
1652  Unknown Runner                        0/0       37:59
1653  Kiley Petro            F3039      370/519       37:59
1654  Gabrielle Mangiola     F3039      371/519       38:00
1655  Megan Gilliams         F2029      302/378       38:00
1656  Lauren Green           F2029      303/378       38:00
1657  Malisa Keomany         F1619        15/18       38:01
1658  Lisa Johnson           F2029      304/378       38:01
1659  Robert Hezlep          M6069        18/28       38:08
1660  Lindsay Larsen         F2029      305/378       38:09
1661  Heather Zecha          F3039      372/519       38:12
1662  Stella Otis            F0115        28/50       38:12
1663  Kelly Otis             F4049      149/267       38:13
1664  Nancy Wheelwright      F5059       74/111       38:13
1665  Ellen Kuwana           F4049      150/267       38:14
1666  Karen Dale             F3039      373/519       38:15
1667  Brittany Gehre         F2029      306/378       38:16
1668  Ann Watkins            F6069         7/30       38:17
1669  Troy Hopper            M4049      136/165       38:22
1670  Dawn Spiegelberg       F4049      151/267       38:22
1671  Suzanne Hansen         F4049      152/267       38:24
1672  Noelle Mestres         F4049      153/267       38:27
1673  Heidi Napolitino       F2029      307/378       38:27
1674  Unknown Runner                        0/0       38:29
1675  Lisa McNally           F3039      374/519       38:37
1676  Melissa Hoogendoorn    F3039      375/519       38:39
1677  Janelle Bulliman       F2029      308/378       38:42
1678  Deb Carstens           F5059       75/111       38:42
1679  Dave Bulliman          M5059        48/62       38:42
1680  Ammie Jones            F3039      376/519       38:43
1681  Betsy Ward             F3039      377/519       38:44
1682  Melissa Carlson        F2029      309/378       38:44
1683  Lisa Haistings         F4049      154/267       38:47
1684  Naomi Yanagishita      F4049      155/267       38:48
1685  Johonna Nutter         F3039      378/519       38:48
1686  Anders Jacobsen        M70UP          7/7       38:53
1687  Christine Miller       F3039      379/519       38:54
1688  Janice Pasion          F2029      310/378       39:00
1689  Nicole Lockhart        F2029      311/378       39:07
1690  Zac Laycock            M1619        12/12       39:08
1691  Dana Vance             F4049      156/267       39:08
1692  Taira Rink             F3039      380/519       39:11
1693  Kristen Barton         F2029      312/378       39:11
1694  Michelle Fancher       F4049      157/267       39:11
1695  Kerby Beckman          F3039      381/519       39:12
1696  April Rauch            F3039      382/519       39:14
1697  Beth Cercone           F3039      383/519       39:15
1698  Matthew Stemerick      M2029      155/171       39:16
1699  Stacey Siep            F4049      158/267       39:17
1700  Sarah Thompson         F1619        16/18       39:17
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1701  Brielle Martin         F0115        29/50       39:18
1702  Carlos Saldana         M6069        19/28       39:22
1703  Eric Jensen            M4049      137/165       39:26
1704  Grace Wellman          F0115        30/50       39:26
1705  Tawnya Hubbard         F2029      313/378       39:26
1706  Julie Mattson          F3039      384/519       39:26
1707  Jackie Swihart         F3039      385/519       39:26
1708  Emily Rodabaugh        F0115        31/50       39:27
1709  Emily Craig            F2029      314/378       39:32
1710  Keelan Williams        M0115        44/55       39:35
1711  Janet Bull             F70UP          3/6       39:36
1712  Whitney Williams       F????        26/36       39:37
1713  Emily Monjay           F2029      315/378       39:39
1714  Liana Shanes           F3039      386/519       39:39
1715  Michael Kimbro         M3039      236/276       39:43
1716  Paula Banks            F5059       76/111       39:47
1717  Lily Hulsman           F0115        32/50       39:51
1718  K Andersen             F????        27/36       39:51
1719  Chelsea Culver         F2029      316/378       39:51
1720  Laura Barclay          F????        28/36       40:00
1721  Tori McDonough         F2029      317/378       40:06
1722  Tiffany Mura           F????        29/36       40:09
1723  Christy Flint          F3039      387/519       40:10
1724  Monica Diaz            F2029      318/378       40:10
1725  Patricia Rapozo        F3039      388/519       40:11
1726  Melissa Leone          F3039      389/519       40:12
1727  Jehnee Hills           F3039      390/519       40:12
1728  Caroline Whitlock      F4049      159/267       40:16
1729  Christina Zecha        F2029      319/378       40:17
1730  Pat Connors            M4049      138/165       40:19
1731  Kristina Cantwell      F3039      391/519       40:20
1732  Jackie Smalley         F4049      160/267       40:22
1733  Sunni Bannon           F3039      392/519       40:23
1734  Stone Chin             M3039      237/276       40:26
1735  Leslie Giblett         F5059       77/111       40:29
1736  Shawn Ross             M4049      139/165       40:30
1737  Katie Ross             F3039      393/519       40:30
1738  Joann Kahl             F3039      394/519       40:31
1739  Nina Wolsk             F5059       78/111       40:34
1740  Ciarra Fregin          F5059       79/111       40:34
1741  Mary Ruiz              F4049      161/267       40:35
1742  Laurel-Lynn Swol       F3039      395/519       40:36
1743  Christine Hansberry    F5059       80/111       40:38
1744  Casey Engstrom         F4049      162/267       40:43
1745  Lucia Wells            F2029      320/378       40:43
1746  Jeremy Ano             M3039      238/276       40:47
1747  Scott Hillis           M3039      239/276       40:47
1748  Harlan Hills           M0115        45/55       40:48
1749  Jennifer Dickson       F2029      321/378       40:56
1750  Lisa Dickson           F4049      163/267       40:56
1751  Jill Biondolillo       F4049      164/267       41:00
1752  Kristin Rodgers        F3039      396/519       41:01
1753  Charlotte Wisse        F0115        33/50       41:01
1754  Chris Trendway         F4049      165/267       41:02
1755  Susan Fahnestock       F4049      166/267       41:05
1756  Nan Cleveland          F5059       81/111       41:06
1757  Kristen Kirst          F3039      397/519       41:07
1758  Connie Shyne           F4049      167/267       41:08
1759  Josh Kerwin            M3039      240/276       41:10
1760  Barbara Meyer          F6069         8/30       41:10
1761  Tahsha Brady           F3039      398/519       41:11
1762  Tracy Ano              F2029      322/378       41:22
1763  Susan Lee              F2029      323/378       41:24
1764  Natalie He             F3039      399/519       41:26
1765  Natalie Sienkiewicz    F3039      400/519       41:26
1766  Sofia Headley          F0115        34/50       41:27
1767  Mike Jordan            M5059        49/62       41:28
1768  Naomi Kaplan           F3039      401/519       41:28
1769  Tisha Miller           F3039      402/519       41:29
1770  Rona Sass              F4049      168/267       41:32
1771  Melissa Hall           F3039      403/519       41:38
1772  Laura Brown            F2029      324/378       41:39
1773  Andrea King            F2029      325/378       41:40
1774  Jong Mi Kim            F2029      326/378       41:41
1775  Darrell Scatterwood    M5059        50/62       41:43
1776  Tarak Johnson          M0115        46/55       41:44
1777  Unknown Runner                        0/0       41:44
1778  Prarthana Panchal      F3039      404/519       41:45
1779  Audrey Duncan          F3039      405/519       41:46
1780  Kelli Forman           F2029      327/378       41:49
1781  Jen Klock              F4049      169/267       41:51
1782  Mimi Price             F1619        17/18       41:52
1783  Jenny Delzampo         F3039      406/519       41:54
1784  Tina Houston           F4049      170/267       41:56
1785  Cheryl Lay             F5059       82/111       41:56
1786  Rodney Jeffers         M3039      241/276       41:59
1787  Peter Pond             M4049      140/165       41:59
1788  Robin Cross            F4049      171/267       41:59
1789  Kate Spiller           F3039      407/519       42:00
1790  Slaed Spiller          M3039      242/276       42:00
1791  Emiko Prigmore         F3039      408/519       42:02
1792  Jeffrey O'Neil         M2029      156/171       42:04
1793  Unknown Runner                        0/0       42:07
1794  Samantha Petersen      M2029      157/171       42:07
1795  Magen Mahler           F0115        35/50       42:07
1796  Cindy Petersen         F6069         9/30       42:09
1797  Laura Duthie           F4049      172/267       42:10
1798  Susan Swift            F4049      173/267       42:17
1799  Elisa Shotwell         F4049      174/267       42:17
1800  Scott Arima            M5059        51/62       42:22
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1801  Aileen Sarillana       F3039      409/519       42:27
1802  Maricris Magsambol     F2029      328/378       42:27
1803  Philese Selden         F4049      175/267       42:28
1804  Michelle Arima         F1619        18/18       42:30
1805  Emilie Burke           F3039      410/519       42:32
1806  Chad Gray              M3039      243/276       42:33
1807  Lisa Norton            F3039      411/519       42:35
1808  Lyda Hawes             F4049      176/267       42:35
1809  Ilesa Chidester        F4049      177/267       42:38
1810  Ami Soleau             F3039      412/519       42:40
1811  Mary Moore             F3039      413/519       42:42
1812  Yen Liu                F2029      329/378       42:42
1813  Jeff Barger            M3039      244/276       42:43
1814  Michelle Gamboa        F3039      414/519       42:44
1815  Unknown Runner                        0/0       42:48
1816  Kelly McHale           F2029      330/378       42:48
1817  Patricia Martinez      F3039      415/519       42:50
1818  Misako Arima           F5059       83/111       43:00
1819  Unknown Runner                        0/0       43:01
1820  Jeanette Byrd          F2029      331/378       43:02
1821  Jessica Sheneberger-Fo F2029      332/378       43:02
1822  Jan Drago              F6069        10/30       43:11
1823  Brian Schultz          M2029      158/171       43:15
1824  Kevin Schultz          M2029      159/171       43:15
1825  Deb Glover             F????        30/36       43:19
1826  Harlan Shouse          M4049      141/165       43:21
1827  Brandy Schuchemeyer    F2029      333/378       43:21
1828  Berk Nadir             M2029      160/171       43:23
1829  Amy Swanson            F3039      416/519       43:30
1830  Alicia Burrows         F4049      178/267       43:34
1831  Monique Chacon         F4049      179/267       43:34
1832  Wacarra Yeomans        F2029      334/378       43:37
1833  Danielle Zarrella      F3039      417/519       43:37
1834  Caitlin Dowd           F2029      335/378       43:40
1835  Kinsey Edwards         F2029      336/378       43:40
1836  Kelly Cole             F3039      418/519       43:45
1837  Elizabeth Stephan      F3039      419/519       43:45
1838  Carol Roxborough       F5059       84/111       43:45
1839  Jane Wakasa            F6069        11/30       43:46
1840  Bailey Powers          F0115        36/50       43:48
1841  Amanda Smith           F3039      420/519       43:54
1842  Ivie Enriquez          F3039      421/519       43:55
1843  James Ellefson         M2029      161/171       43:56
1844  Douglas Klopfenstein   M5059        52/62       43:59
1845  Sandra Pennington      F4049      180/267       43:59
1846  Ana Walker             F0115        37/50       44:03
1847  La Naya Albert         F4049      181/267       44:05
1848  Marie Bragg            F5059       85/111       44:08
1849  Judy Todd              F5059       86/111       44:08
1850  Joanna Walker          F4049      182/267       44:14
1851  Carolyn Mikkelborg     F70UP          4/6       44:21
1852  Lauren Culp            F0115        38/50       44:31
1853  Monica Saldana         F3039      422/519       44:32
1854  Dennis Culp            M4049      142/165       44:32
1855  Joshua Olafson         M3039      245/276       44:40
1856  Denise Westerdahl      F5059       87/111       44:40
1857  Donna May              F4049      183/267       44:55
1858  Shelley Shouse         F4049      184/267       45:05
1859  Jennifer Marratt       F4049      185/267       45:06
1860  Randy Spurlock         M5059        53/62       45:09
1861  Chris Spurlock         M2029      162/171       45:10
1862  Shaunta Knibb          F4049      186/267       45:11
1863  Sandra Spurlock        F5059       88/111       45:12
1864  Rita Camarillo         F4049      187/267       45:12
1865  Sara Smith             F6069        12/30       45:13
1866  Ron Camarillo          M6069        20/28       45:13
1867  Emily Johnson          F2029      337/378       45:27
1868  Lisa Billings          F4049      188/267       45:28
1869  Alexander Detreville   M0115        47/55       45:29
1870  Annee Price            F4049      189/267       45:30
1871  Melissa Crawford       F3039      423/519       45:31
1872  Rain Crawford          F0115        39/50       45:32
1873  Mary-Katheryn Egger    F0115        40/50       45:36
1874  Matt Patton            M3039      246/276       45:37
1875  Samantha O'Shields     F3039      424/519       45:39
1876  Brian O'Shields        M4049      143/165       45:39
1877  Janet Germeraad        F4049      190/267       45:42
1878  Meghan Baker           F3039      425/519       45:47
1879  Laurie Detreville      F5059       89/111       45:52
1880  Laura Washington       F3039      426/519       45:52
1881  Laura Shelton          F2029      338/378       45:52
1882  Maria Cervantes        F4049      191/267       45:58
1883  Brenda Ann Schwilke    F3039      427/519       46:00
1884  Anna Charbonneau       F2029      339/378       46:01
1885  Laura Fournier         F3039      428/519       46:05
1886  Gabrielle Zecha        F4049      192/267       46:06
1887  Steve Kunz             M4049      144/165       46:08
1888  Megan Hearn            F3039      429/519       46:12
1889  Patricia Wendlandt     F6069        13/30       46:13
1890  Virginia Thompson      F2029      340/378       46:14
1891  Pamela Dunning         F4049      193/267       46:15
1892  Sarah Lestock          F3039      430/519       46:15
1893  Keith Ronnholm         M5059        54/62       46:16
1894  Leslia Mathwig         F4049      194/267       46:16
1895  Kaelan Lestock         F0115        41/50       46:16
1896  Margot Saharic         F4049      195/267       46:26
1897  Angela Miele           F3039      431/519       46:30
1898  Maria Rivas            F4049      196/267       46:31
1899  Susan Smoots           F4049      197/267       46:33
1900  Linda Kane             F2029      341/378       46:36
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1901  Joanna Smith           F4049      198/267       46:41
1902  Monica Kalnasy Olson   F3039      432/519       46:41
1903  Scott Smith            M4049      145/165       46:42
1904  Abigail Bonneville     F0115        42/50       46:43
1905  Lisa May               F4049      199/267       46:45
1906  Ty Boulanger           M4049      146/165       46:45
1907  Bonnie Aitken          F6069        14/30       46:46
1908  Whit Tice              M2029      163/171       46:49
1909  Stephanie Newby        F2029      342/378       46:49
1910  Warren Yee             M4049      147/165       46:52
1911  Dan Newby              M4049      148/165       46:53
1912  Lavon Newby            F4049      200/267       46:54
1913  Glenna McCarthy        F????        31/36       46:55
1914  Margo Gonzalez         F4049      201/267       47:02
1915  Lisa Manghi            F3039      433/519       47:05
1916  Vanessa Earl           F3039      434/519       47:07
1917  Lisa Heaman            F4049      202/267       47:10
1918  Amy Archuleta          F3039      435/519       47:10
1919  Stephanie Devey        F2029      343/378       47:10
1920  Judy Peters            F3039      436/519       47:13
1921  Andrya Rytter          F3039      437/519       47:21
1922  Ann Kuder              F6069        15/30       47:22
1923  Mary Beth Celio        F6069        16/30       47:22
1924  Michael O'Brien        M4049      149/165       47:22
1925  Jessica Knitter        F2029      344/378       47:23
1926  Ellen Balch            F4049      203/267       47:29
1927  Deric Pallister        M3039      247/276       47:30
1928  Kari Dreyling          F3039      438/519       47:37
1929  Charles Burrell        M4049      150/165       47:38
1930  Julie Nelsen           F3039      439/519       47:44
1931  Lise Chaput            F6069        17/30       47:47
1932  Ana Short              F4049      204/267       47:47
1933  Serena Short           F0115        43/50       47:48
1934  Vi Noel                F3039      440/519       47:49
1935  Teri Tseng             F4049      205/267       47:50
1936  Kristin Hedgcock       F2029      345/378       47:51
1937  Jennifer Zadow         F3039      441/519       47:51
1938  Ashley Hillman         F2029      346/378       48:00
1939  David Byrd             M2029      164/171       48:00
1940  Heather McLean         F2029      347/378       48:01
1941  Rachel Wagner          F2029      348/378       48:02
1942  Regina Wagner          F4049      206/267       48:03
1943  Mark Zacharia          M4049      151/165       48:04
1944  Ami Samuels            F4049      207/267       48:05
1945  Mary Fichtenberg       F6069        18/30       48:14
1946  James Morris           M3039      248/276       48:15
1947  Marcy Pareira          F3039      442/519       48:17
1948  Kerry Cassady          F4049      208/267       48:18
1949  Kevin Cassady          M3039      249/276       48:18
1950  Shasta Nicholson       F3039      443/519       48:22
1951  Bill Kaczaraba         M5059        55/62       48:31
1952  Amy Kelly              F3039      444/519       48:43
1953  Jerri Lien             F3039      445/519       48:44
1954  Marti Bills            F6069        19/30       48:46
1955  Patrick Lamb           M3039      250/276       48:48
1956  Cynthia Sartore        F5059       90/111       48:52
1957  Jacinda Barnes         F3039      446/519       48:56
1958  David Salo             M3039      251/276       48:58
1959  N Wood                 F6069        20/30       48:58
1960  Dianna Johnson         F3039      447/519       49:07
1961  Jasper Malamud         M0115        48/55       49:10
1962  Courtney Maheras       F3039      448/519       49:10
1963  Julee Pratt            F3039      449/519       49:10
1964  Susan Hautala          F4049      209/267       49:12
1965  Mark Malamud           M4049      152/165       49:17
1966  Sara Watkins           F4049      210/267       49:32
1967  Gloria Saldana         F6069        21/30       49:35
1968  James Vive             M3039      252/276       49:38
1969  Laura Hall             F3039      450/519       49:38
1970  Alana Williams         F3039      451/519       49:39
1971  Ali Hammond            F3039      452/519       49:40
1972  Nancy Vive             F4049      211/267       49:40
1973  Lindsay Oberheide      F2029      349/378       49:42
1974  Dave Johnson           F3039      453/519       49:45
1975  Gerie Ventura          F4049      212/267       49:49
1976  Amy Stanhope           F3039      454/519       49:51
1977  Kerri Santo            F4049      213/267       49:54
1978  Phil Jantz             M6069        21/28       49:55
1979  Tonja Jantz            F6069        22/30       49:56
1980  Brian Stanhope         M3039      253/276       50:01
1981  Jeff Kerwin            M5059        56/62       50:03
1982  Holly Hanson           F5059       91/111       50:05
1983  Khue-Nhi Nguyen        F3039      455/519       50:06
1984  Tad Doviak             M3039      254/276       50:07
1985  Cayla Chambers         F2029      350/378       50:08
1986  Beth Schindler         F4049      214/267       50:08
1987  Di Manwright           F4049      215/267       50:14
1988  Shane Reed             M3039      255/276       50:16
1989  Debbie Hough           F5059       92/111       50:18
1990  Stephanie Hough        F2029      351/378       50:19
1991  Donna Maxwell          F4049      216/267       50:21
1992  Janet Jordan           F5059       93/111       50:22
1993  Kristy Marvel          F2029      352/378       50:35
1994  Dane Egenes            M4049      153/165       50:35
1995  Connie Cashman         F4049      217/267       50:35
1996  Adrienne Kato          F4049      218/267       50:35
1997  Mark Jesiel            M4049      154/165       50:49
1998  Leslie Holland         F4049      219/267       50:49
1999  Jennifer Maychrzak     F3039      456/519       50:51
2000  Eric Mayer             M0115        49/55       50:51
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2001  An Moses               F4049      220/267       50:52
2002  Kate Hulsman           F0115        44/50       50:53
2003  Jackie Muth            F6069        23/30       50:53
2004  Karen Muth             F2029      353/378       50:53
2005  Curtis Kee             M4049      155/165       50:55
2006  Judith Kee             F3039      457/519       50:56
2007  Genevieve Hamilton     F4049      221/267       50:57
2008  Kate Lynn              F4049      222/267       51:00
2009  Kathleen Lynn          F4049      223/267       51:01
2010  Sara Schilling         F0115        45/50       51:02
2011  David Schilling        M4049      156/165       51:02
2012  Unknown Runner                        0/0       51:04
2013  Wendy Dell             F4049      224/267       51:05
2014  Jennfier Johnson       F4049      225/267       51:09
2015  Stephanie Derosa       F3039      458/519       51:09
2016  David Celio            M6069        22/28       51:12
2017  Teresa Tennant         F4049      226/267       51:14
2018  Tian Toraason          F4049      227/267       51:15
2019  Sara Novesky           F3039      459/519       51:16
2020  Kennedi Jensen         F0115        46/50       51:16
2021  Nicole Jensen          F4049      228/267       51:16
2022  Carrie Schneider       F3039      460/519       51:16
2023  Heather Moore          F4049      229/267       51:18
2024  Seema Bali-Sharma      F3039      461/519       51:18
2025  Vanessa Michel         F3039      462/519       51:18
2026  Katherine Buker        F4049      230/267       51:36
2027  Jason Shaw             M3039      256/276       51:36
2028  Jason Shaw             M3039      257/276       51:36
2029  Stephen Williams       M4049      157/165       51:38
2030  Alexandra Lynch        F3039      463/519       51:38
2031  Darla Corella          F4049      231/267       51:38
2032  Lee Fenton             F5059       94/111       51:39
2033  Jack Hedgcock          M6069        23/28       51:40
2034  Beth Engel             F3039      464/519       51:41
2035  Mason Eddy             M0115        50/55       51:42
2036  Jim McCluskey          M5059        57/62       51:45
2037  Marie McCluskey        F4049      232/267       51:45
2038  Stephanie Kipley       F3039      465/519       51:46
2039  Dominique Haft         F2029      354/378       51:50
2040  Nicole Bly             F2029      355/378       51:51
2041  Jamie Bly              M3039      258/276       51:51
2042  Adelaide Kellett       F2029      356/378       51:58
2043  Lauren Helleren        F2029      357/378       51:58
2044  Allyson Lyon           F4049      233/267       51:59
2045  Michelle Mauro         F4049      234/267       51:59
2046  Stephanie Elford       F2029      358/378       52:02
2047  Sheila Ocoma           F????        32/36       52:09
2048  Phill Barton           F3039      466/519       52:13
2049  Tom Beckman            M4049      158/165       52:13
2050  Mandy Pignolet         F3039      467/519       52:14
2051  Jen Weigand            F2029      359/378       52:16
2052  Shelley Marr           F3039      468/519       52:31
2053  Shane Marr             M4049      159/165       52:33
2054  Georgette Klebeck      F4049      235/267       52:38
2055  Lori Klebeck           F5059       95/111       52:39
2056  Jill Tsu               F3039      469/519       52:40
2057  Ben Tsu                M4049      160/165       52:40
2058  Carolyn MacDonald      F6069        24/30       52:50
2059  Zane Westmark          M0115        51/55       52:55
2060  Coral Ledford          F2029      360/378       52:55
2061  Hilary Hall            F2029      361/378       52:57
2062  Noah Reyna             M????        21/25       53:04
2063  Lisa Austill           F4049      236/267       53:10
2064  Greg Williams          M????        22/25       53:11
2065  Surmukh Bath           M6069        24/28       53:13
2066  Meaghan Kelleher       F3039      470/519       53:15
2067  Sarah Randall          F3039      471/519       53:16
2068  Erin Mikkelborg        F0115        47/50       53:16
2069  Daphne Hezlep          F5059       96/111       53:19
2070  Cameron Reeves         M0115        52/55       53:20
2071  Elizabeth Nucci        F6069        25/30       53:24
2072  Michael Pozar          M2029      165/171       53:41
2073  Mary Larson            F????        33/36       53:42
2074  Hilary Garscadden      F3039      472/519       53:44
2075  Elenita Tseng          F2029      362/378       53:44
2076  Katie Reeves           F4049      237/267       53:49
2077  Fran Njie              F4049      238/267       53:51
2078  Mysti Coccia-Eddy      F3039      473/519       53:52
2079  Mark Eddy              M3039      259/276       53:53
2080  Sallie Orth            F4049      239/267       53:53
2081  Shea Fenton            F2029      363/378       53:54
2082  Betsy Reamy            F4049      240/267       54:00
2083  Larry Nucci            M6069        25/28       54:05
2084  Jarreau Gardner        F3039      474/519       54:07
2085  Andrea Peinovich       F4049      241/267       54:16
2086  Stephanie Speece       F3039      475/519       54:18
2087  Lisa Williams          F4049      242/267       54:18
2088  Erika Lemmex           F2029      364/378       54:19
2089  Elizabeth Pahinui      F2029      365/378       54:28
2090  Simone Budd            F3039      476/519       54:34
2091  Maria Delacalle        F3039      477/519       54:37
2092  Jocelle Jorgensen      F3039      478/519       54:53
2093  Wendy Blangy           F3039      479/519       54:55
2094  Tom Johnson            M6069        26/28       55:04
2095  Jennifer Martin        F3039      480/519       55:06
2096  Pat Johnson            F5059       97/111       55:08
2097  Lance Martin           M4049      161/165       55:10
2098  Sharice Belikoff       F3039      481/519       55:12
2099  Evan Nordby            M3039      260/276       55:27
2100  Kristin Rost           F3039      482/519       55:31
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2101  Kerry Lucci            F4049      243/267       55:34
2102  Ron Tollefson          M5059        58/62       55:34
2103  Sara White             F3039      483/519       55:36
2104  Kristen Nilsen         F2029      366/378       55:37
2105  Darla Contreras        F5059       98/111       55:38
2106  Alisa Cohen            F3039      484/519       55:38
2107  Karen Kane             F4049      244/267       55:38
2108  Denise Bailey          F4049      245/267       55:39
2109  Barbara Anderson       F5059       99/111       55:40
2110  Bruce Bright           M4049      162/165       55:40
2111  Sue Farley             F6069        26/30       55:41
2112  Kristen Mikkelborg     F0115        48/50       55:48
2113  John Mikkelborg        M4049      163/165       55:58
2114  Paramjit Tumber        M3039      261/276       55:58
2115  Conley Krapfl-Thornton F0115        49/50       56:01
2116  Daniela Lopez          F0115        50/50       56:03
2117  Eric Rose              M4049      164/165       56:05
2118  Dale Heitlauf          M5059        59/62       56:07
2119  Graham Egger           M3039      262/276       56:11
2120  Cheryl Mikkelborg      F4049      246/267       56:15
2121  Victoria Buker         F4049      247/267       56:15
2122  Andrea Reeff           F3039      485/519       56:15
2123  Ryan Overland          M3039      263/276       56:23
2124  Alison Welch           F3039      486/519       56:23
2125  Kimberly Tappe         F3039      487/519       56:25
2126  James Watkins          M3039      264/276       56:29
2127  Pattie Groothuis       F5059      100/111       56:29
2128  Sharon Galbraith       F6069        27/30       56:39
2129  Christine St. John     F5059      101/111       56:42
2130  Charles Rogers         M6069        27/28       56:43
2131  Tyler Moriguchi        M????        23/25       56:50
2132  Daydra Marrelli        F4049      248/267       56:51
2133  Amy Wescott            F4049      249/267       57:05
2134  Thomas Gagne           M0115        53/55       57:05
2135  Margaret Strong        F4049      250/267       57:07
2136  Ryan Randall           M3039      265/276       57:14
2137  Lavonne Nelson         M6069        28/28       57:15
2138  Jann Smart             F4049      251/267       57:23
2139  Terese Thornton        F4049      252/267       57:23
2140  Diana Weddle           F4049      253/267       57:27
2141  Angel Nelson           F3039      488/519       57:28
2142  Jessica Hernandez      F3039      489/519       57:29
2143  Katherine Voyles       F3039      490/519       57:29
2144  Peggy Kittrick         F5059      102/111       57:29
2145  Elizabeth Klebeck      F3039      491/519       57:31
2146  Victoria Day           F6069        28/30       57:32
2147  Dara Kimmel            F2029      367/378       57:32
2148  Jason Carlson          M3039      266/276       57:33
2149  Barbara Burk           F4049      254/267       57:39
2150  Laura Thornton         F3039      492/519       57:40
2151  Andy Voyles            M0115        54/55       57:43
2152  Crystal Boyce          F????        34/36       57:44
2153  David Voyles           M3039      267/276       57:46
2154  Lynette Scott          F5059      103/111       57:46
2155  Charisa Lantin         F3039      493/519       57:47
2156  Byron Scott            M????        24/25       57:48
2157  Radley Lantin          M3039      268/276       57:52
2158  Robyn Scott            F2029      368/378       57:53
2159  Beth Barbuto           F4049      255/267       57:53
2160  Michelle Meyer         F3039      494/519       58:05
2161  Karen Chraca           F5059      104/111       58:05
2162  Eileen Franz           F5059      105/111       58:06
2163  Debbie Sabel           F5059      106/111       58:06
2164  Joe Lizee              M3039      269/276       58:07
2165  Joe Towner             M3039      270/276       58:07
2166  Kenneth Wyatt          M2029      166/171       58:09
2167  Al Chraca              M5059        60/62       58:12
2168  Monika Sundbaum        F3039      495/519       58:15
2169  Robert Santos          M????        25/25       58:18
2170  Jill Mullins           F5059      107/111       58:22
2171  Wendy Beagle           F????        35/36       58:25
2172  Mark Mullins           M5059        61/62       58:27
2173  Angela Appleton                       0/0       58:36
2174  Estella Navas-Algarin  F3039      496/519       58:37
2175  Angela Nelson          F3039      497/519       58:39
2176  Leigh Ann Higa         F3039      498/519       58:41
2177  Jennifer Knapp         F3039      499/519       58:43
2178  Chris Sherrill         M2029      167/171       58:50
2179  Lara Shamick           F????        36/36       58:52
2180  Jeanette Gilbert       F2029      369/378       58:52
2181  Tina Yap               F2029      370/378       58:57
2182  Elli Crockett          F2029      371/378       58:58
2183  Janelle Germain        F3039      500/519       59:00
2184  Neda Thepvongsa        F2029      372/378       59:11
2185  Kristi Knieps          F3039      501/519       59:13
2186  Amanda Wittmann        F3039      502/519       59:22
2187  Annie Harlan           F3039      503/519       59:22
2188  Duy Tran               M2029      168/171       59:34
2189  Donnell Baker          F2029      373/378       59:35
2190  Amy Lorimer            F3039      504/519       59:35
2191  Virginia Gayle Munns   F3039      505/519       59:36
2192  Brian Newsham          M3039      271/276       59:36
2193  Maybelle Catabay       F3039      506/519       59:37
2194  Sara Hodder            F3039      507/519       59:39
2195  Ryan McGee             M3039      272/276       59:39
2196  Michelle McGee         F4049      256/267       59:41
2197  Erica Demeerleer       F3039      508/519       59:41
2198  Shelley Anderson       F5059      108/111       59:46
2199  Hannah Hurey           F3039      509/519       59:50
2200  Cheryl Curran          F4049      257/267       59:50
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2201  Rebecca Eaton          F3039      510/519       59:51
2202  Bridget Cook           F2029      374/378       59:51
2203  Kamilla Brown          F5059      109/111       59:52
2204  Nigel Thavasi          M3039      273/276       59:58
2205  Alison Warden          F3039      511/519       59:58
2206  Leslie Curran          F4049      258/267     1:00:02
2207  Theresa Klein          F4049      259/267     1:00:04
2208  Erika Hill             F3039      512/519     1:00:17
2209  Holly Gion             F3039      513/519     1:00:50
2210  Tisa Escobar           F3039      514/519     1:00:50
2211  Renee Drew             F3039      515/519     1:00:52
2212  Hana Wakayama          F2029      375/378     1:00:52
2213  Jason Runta            M2029      169/171     1:00:54
2214  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:00:56
2215  J'Anna Post            F5059      110/111     1:00:58
2216  Jackson Simon          M0115        55/55     1:01:00
2217  Carly Schlenker        F3039      516/519     1:01:02
2218  Karen Mihata           F4049      260/267     1:01:20
2219  Helen Halloran         F4049      261/267     1:01:24
2220  Althea Burton          F3039      517/519     1:01:24
2221  Dolly Warden           F70UP          5/6     1:01:42
2222  Jon Bailey             M4049      165/165     1:01:47
2223  Memie Arima            F70UP          6/6     1:02:13
2224  Wesley Lassiter        M3039      274/276     1:02:20
2225  Terry Moore            F3039      518/519     1:02:31
2226  Sharon Diotte          F6069        29/30     1:02:36
2227  Regina Cabatu          F4049      262/267     1:02:37
2228  Michelle Acpal         F4049      263/267     1:02:37
2229  John Safranek          M3039      275/276     1:02:42
2230  Meg Safranek           F4049      264/267     1:02:47
2231  Julia Cabatu           F6069        30/30     1:02:51
2232  Josie Powers           F3039      519/519     1:03:12
2233  Tracy Ruchty           F4049      265/267     1:03:15
2234  MacKenzie Kirby        F2029      376/378     1:04:41
2235  Kenneth Kanfoush       M5059        62/62     1:04:55
2236  Whitney Showalter      F2029      377/378     1:05:51
2237  Nathan Basisty         M2029      170/171     1:08:23
2238  Omar Saldana           M3039      276/276     1:10:15
2239  Lydia Katzel           F4049      266/267     1:10:44
2240  Bobbi George           F4049      267/267     1:11:25
2241  Timothy Botz           M2029      171/171     1:11:40
2242  Mary Todd              F5059      111/111     1:13:37
2243  Emily Tuttle           F2029      378/378     1:16:01
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